
ALLIANCE 
DIRECTORY 

NEW JERSEY JEWISH 
BUSINESS ALLIANCE

2023

N
J
J
B

A

1



Sills Cummis and 
Gross

2



Anchora

3



TABLE OF CONTENTS

Mission Statement ..................................................6
Message from Executive Director..........................8
Members………………………………..................9
2022 In Review........................................................12
Business Resources................................................22
Our State……...….................................................24
Stats & Facts..........................................................26
Important Numbers...............................................30
Communal Guide....................................................31
2023 Calendar 5783/5784......................................39
Business Listings....................................................58

4



The New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance (NJJBA)
aims to provide a comprehensive network for
Jewish business owners in New Jersey to expand
their reach. The NJJBA is passionately focused on
presenting opportunities for business
advancement by forging connections, and
governmental advocacy.
NJJBA's vision is to ensure that New Jersey is 
recognized as a great place to live, work and visit 
for the Jewish professional.

N e w  J e r s e y
J e w i s h  B u s i n e s s  A l l i a n c e

1 1 5  3 5 t h  S t r e e t  
U n i o n  C i t y ,  N J  0 7 0 8 7

( 2 0 1 )  4 7 2 - 5 1 2 0
w w w . N J J B A . c o m

MISSION STATEMENT

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Chairman

MILES BERGER
Chairman and COO
The Berger Organization

Vice Chair

ARI STAHL
Vice President
Engel Holdings

General Counsel

TED ZANGARI
Member
Sills Cummis & Gross

Members

PHIL GOLDSCHMIEDT
President and CEO
Poly-Version

NATHAN HERZOG
President
Royal Wine Corp.

EMANUEL KLEIN
Managing Partner
Peek Properties

MAKSIM SHEYN
Senior Vice President of Commercial Banking 
Citizens Bank

Executive Director

DAVID ROSENBERG

Vice President, Member Engagement

JOSH PRUZANSKY

Vice President, Communications

AMEYA PENDSE

5



Dear NJJBA Member,

On behalf of the Board of Directors of New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance, I would like to 
extend a heartfelt thanks to all our members for an incredibly successful year. This past year 
has had some challenges, yet as I reflect on 2022, I am left feeling an astounding amount of 
gratitude. First and foremost, for our loyal members for their unwavering commitment to 
support and grow our community.

The critical questions I asked myself as I looked back across last year were: Did we provide 
opportunities for connection, expansion and growth? Did we come together as a 
community to achieve common goals of business enchantment? Did we serve as a unified 
voice for businesses? And were we an advocate for you? By the measure of those questions, 
I believe, the past year was a wonderful year for which I am incredibly grateful. We enjoy 
what we do. We enjoy for whom we do it. We enjoy how we do it. We chose to push 
through, supporting each other even when it was hard, for the betterment of those around 
us. Despite the global economic crisis, NJJBA expanded to provide greater access and 
resources to the whole state. We also increased the outreach and engagement. This growth 
is a testament to the value that our members see in the NJJBA.

One of the most gratifying moments for our team has been the opportunity to work with 
our members to help them navigate, adapt and adjust to new economic realities. It has 
never been clearer how vital the mission of NJJBA is. If anything, the last few years 
reinforced our core beliefs and values as an Alliance.

The Board and I look forward to serving NJJBA and accomplishing results that will make an 
invaluable difference in the lives of our members, our community and our state. We are 
grateful for the rewarding and valued relationships we have with our members, and look 
forward to moving onward and upward with you in 2023.

Sincerely,

Miles Berger
Chairman of the Board

Welcome

6



Dear NJJBA Member,

First and foremost, some exciting news about the past year; we grew our membership by 
25% and our reach by 50%. We also had a record number of events and programs, which 
engaged and connected our members.

We are especially proud of our work in the area of economic development. We helped to 
create and retain jobs in our membership community by working with businesses and 
government officials. We also helped to connect businesses with each other and with the 
resources that they needed to grow and thrive.

Enclosed is the new and updated 2023 New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Directory 
featuring additional sections and a larger, more diverse business listing. We’ve been 
working tirelessly to fulfil our goal; to provide utmost support and opportunity for our 
members. Be it referrals and introductions, networking events, educational conferences or 
business forums, our passion for helping you connect, expand and grow remains strong.

We are looking forward to an even more successful year in 2023. We have big plans to 
continue to grow our reach and to continue to provide value to our members. We hope 
that you will continue to be a part of the Alliance and help us to achieve our goals.

We wish to extend a special thank you to all of our sponsors and advertisers who share our 
common goals, believing in ensuring that New Jersey is the recognized place to work, live 
and do business for the
Jewish Professional.

Sincerely,

David Rosenberg
Executive Director

Welcome

7



PRESIDENTIAL MEMBERS

FOUNDING MEMBERS

8



PRESIDENTIAL MEMBERS

9



EXECUTIVE MEMBERS

ADMINISTRATIVE MEMBERS

10



11



Meet N Greet 
with 

Assemblyman 
Calabrese

2022 IN REVIEW

NJJBA allows us to discuss a wide array 
of issues concerning our businesses with 
the nation’s top decision-makers.
ARI STAHL
VICE PRESIDENT, ENGEL HOLDINGS

It is all about connecting people and 
uniting the world and when I think about 
the Alliance, that is exactly what NJJBA 
does.
JILL KAPLAN
PRESIDENT, NY/NJ UNITED AIRLINES

Being a part of the Alliance means 
being at the table when it comes to 
policymaking – if you’re not at the 
table you’re on the menu.
TED ZANGARI
CHAIR OF REAL ESTATE DEPT., SILLS CUMMIS 
& GROSS

Roundtable with 
Congressional 
Candidate Rob 

Menendez

Legislative & 
Business Luncheon

Family Owned 
Business Forum

12



Seeing the high regard that the Alliance is 
treated with by the highest levels of 
government is a testament to the strong 
unified voice that the NJJBA created.
NATHAN HERZOG
PRESIDENT, ROYAL WINE CORP.

NJ is home to one of the fastest and 
largest growing communities in the 
country. The NJJBA is always there to 
help – they are that phone call.
RABBI AVI SCHNALL
DIRECTOR, NJ OFFICE OF AGUDATH ISRAEL OF
AMERICA

2022 IN REVIEW

NJJBA is an incredible organization that has 
brought together a fantastic mix of 
companies who have become a community. 
A community striving to make NJ the best 
place to live and work.
PERI FRIEDMAN
VP OF CORPORATE DEVELOPMENT, FABUWOOD 
CABINETRY

Law Enforcement 
Briefing

Mission To DC

NJ Jewish Public 
Officials Caucus 
Reception at the 

League

13



IMPORTANT 
NUMBERS

GOVERNMENT 
OFFICES

N
J
J
B

A

14



ELECTED OFFICIALS

15



UNITED STATES 
REPRESENTATIVES (NJ)

U.S. Representative Donald Norcross (D)  Since November 2014
Representing all or parts of Burlington, Camden and Gloucester Counties.
10 Melrose Avenue, Suite 210, Cherry Hill, NJ 08003
Phone: (856) 427-7000 Website: www.norcross.house.gov

U.S. Representative Jefferson Van Drew (R)  Since January 2019
Representing parts of Atlantic, Cape May, Cumberland, Gloucester, Salem, and Ocean Counties.
1001 Tilton Road, Suite 1  Northfield, NJ 08225
Phone: (609) 625-5008 Website: www.vandrew.house.gov

U.S. Representative Andy Kim (D)  Since January 2019
Representing parts of Burlington, Mercer, and Monmouth Counties.
429 John F Kennedy Way, Box 9 Willingboro, NJ 08046
Phone: (856) 703-2700  Website: www.kim.house.gov

U.S. Representative Chris Smith (R)  Since January 1981
Representing parts of Mercer, Monmouth and Ocean Counties.
33 Washing Street, Toms River, NJ 08755
Phone (732) 504-0567  Website: www.chrissmith.house.gov 

U.S. Representative Josh Gottheimer (D)  Since January 2017
Representing parts of Bergen, Passaic, and Sussex Counties.
65 Harristown Road, Suite 104, Glen Rock, NJ 07452
Phone: (201) 389-1100 Website: www.gottheimer.house.gov 

U.S. Representative Frank Pallone (D)  Since January 1993
Representing parts of Middlesex and Monmouth Counties.
67/69 Church St., New Brunswick, NJ 08901
Phone: (732) 249-8892 Website: www.pallone.house.gov 

U.S. Representative Thomas Kean (R)  Since January 2023
Representing all or parts of Hunterdon, Morris, Somerset, Sussex, Union and Warren Counties.
100 Commons Way, Bridgewater, NJ 08807
Phone: (908) 547-3307 Website: www.kean.house.gov

U.S. Representative Robert Menendez (D)  Since January 2023
Representing parts of Essex, Union and Hudson Counties.
257 Cornelison Avenue, Suite 4408, Jersey City, NJ 07302
Phone: (201) 309-0301 Website: www.menendez.house.gov

U.S. Representative William Pascrell (D)  Since January 2013
Representing parts of Bergen, Hudson and Passaic Counties.
200 Federal Plaza, Ste 500, Paterson, NJ 07505
Phone: (973) 523-5152 Website: www.pascrell.house.gov

U.S. Representative Donald Payne, Jr. (D)   Since November 2012
Representing parts of Essex, Hudson and Union Counties.
60 Nelson Place, 14th Floor, Newark, NJ 07102
Phone: (973)-645-3213 Website: www.payne.house.gov

U.S. Representative Mikie Sherrill (D)   Since January 2019
Representing parts of Essex, Morris, and Passaic Counties.
8 Wood Hollow Road, Suite 203, Parsippany, NJ 07054
Phone:(202) 225-5034 Website: www.sherrill.house.gov

U.S. Representative Bonnie Watson Coleman (D)  Since January 2015
Representing parts of Mercer, Middlesex, Somerset and Union Counties.
850 Bear Tavern Road, Suite 201, Ewing, NJ 08628
Phone: (609) 883-0026 Website: www.watsoncoleman.house.gov

District 1

District 2

District 3

District 4

District 5

District 6

District 7

District 8

District 9

District 10

District 11

District 12

16



LEGISLATIVE ROSTER

DISTRICT 1 (All of Cape May and parts of Atlantic and Cumberland Counties)
SENATOR MICHAEL L.TESTA, JR., R.
School House Office Park, 211 S. Main St., Suite 104, Cape May Court House 08210.(609) 778-2012
610 E. Landis Ave., Vineland 08360.
ASSEMBLYMAN ANTWAN L. McCLELLAN, R.
School House Office Park, 211 S. Main St., Suite 104, Cape May Court House 08210. (609) 778-2012
610 E. Landis Ave., Vineland 08360.
ASSEMBLYMAN ERIK K. SIMONSEN, R.
School House Office Park, 211 S. Main St., Suite 104, Cape May Court House 08210. (609) 778-2012
610 E. Landis Ave., Vineland 08360.

DISTRICT 2 (Part of Atlantic County)
SENATOR VINCENT J. POLISTINA, R
2021 New Rd., Suite 24, Linwood 08221. (609) 677-8266
ASSEMBLYMAN DONALD A. GUARDIAN, R.
2021 New Road, Suite 24, Northfield 08225. (609) 382-5421
ASSEMBLYWOMAN CLAIRE S SWIFT, R.
2021 New Road, Suite 102, Northfield 08225. (609) 383-1388

DISTRICT 3 (All of Salem and parts of Cumberland and Gloucester Counties)
SENATOR EDWARD DURR, R.
935 Kings Highway, Suite 400, West Deptford 08086. (856) 251-9801
ASSEMBLYWOMAN BETHANNE MCCARTHY PATRICK, R.
935Kings Highway, Suite 400, West Deptford 08086. (856) 251-9801
ASSEMBLYWOMAN BETH SAWYER, R.
935 Kings Highway, Suite 400, West Deptford 08086. (856) 251-9801

DISTRICT 4 (Parts of Camden and Gloucester Counties)
SENATOR FRED H. MADDEN, JR., D.
129 Johnson Rd., Suite 1, Turnersville 08012. (856) 232-6700
1379 Chews Landing Rd., Laurel Springs 08021. (856) 401-3073
ASSEMBLYMAN PAUL 0. MORIARTY, D.
129 Johnson Rd.. Suite 1, Turnersville 08012.(856) 232-6700
1379 Chews Landing Rd., Laurel Springs 08021. (856) 401-3073
ASSEMBLYWOMAN GABRIELA M. MOSQUERA, D.
129Johnson Rd., Suite 1, Turnersville 08012. (856) 232-6700
1379 Chews Landing Rd., Laurel Springs 08021. (856) 401-3073

DISTRICT 5 (Parts of Camden and Gloucester Counties)
SENATOR NILSA I. CRUZ-PEREZ, D.
231-L Market St., Camden 08102. (856) 541-1251
515 South White Horse Pike, Audubon 08106. (856) 547-4800
Gloucester County Justice Complex, 114 North Broad St., Woodbury NJ 08096. (856) 853-2960
ASSEMBLYMAN WILLIAM F. MOEN, JR. D.
515 South White Horse Pike, Audubon 08106. (856) 547-4800
231-L Market St., Camden 08102. (856) 541-1251
Gloucester County Justice Complex, 114 North Broad St., Woodbury NJ 08096. (856) 853-2960
ASSEMBLYMAN WILLIAM W. SPEARMAN, D.
Gloucester County Justice Complex, 114 North Broad St., Woodbury NJ 08096. (856) 853-2960
515 South White Horse Pike, Audubon 08106. (856) 547-4800
231-L Market St., Camden 08102. (856) 541-1251

DISTRICT 6 (Parts of Burlington and Camden Counties)
SENATOR JAMES BEACH, D.
1309 Route 70 West, Cherry Hill 08002. (856) 429-1572
ASSEMBLYMAN LOUIS D. GREENWALD, D.
1101 Laurel Oak Rd., Suite 150, Voorhees 08043. (856) 435-1247
ASSEMBLYWOMAN PAMELA(R)LAMPITT, D.
1101 Laurel Oak Rd., Suite 150, Voorhees 08043. (856) 435-1247

17



LEGISLATIVE ROSTER

DISTRICT 7 (Parts of Burlington County)
SENATOR TROY SINGLETON, D.
400 North Church St., Suite 260, Moorestown 08057. (856) 234-2790
ASSEMBLYMAN HERB CONAWAY, JR., D.
8008 Rt 130 North, Bldg. C, Suite 450, Delran 08075. (856) 461-3997
ASSEMBLYWOMAN CAROL A. MURPHY, D.
504 Route 130 North, Suite 100, Cinnaminson 08077. (856) 735-5334

DISTRICT 8 (Parts of Atlantic, Burlington and Camden Counties)
SENATOR JEAN STANFIELD, R.
668 Main ST., Lumberton 08048.(609) 667-7360
ASSEMBLYMAN MICHAEL TORRISSI JR. R.
668 Main ST., Lumberton 08048.(609) 667-7360
ASSEMBLYMAN BRANDON E UMBA, R.
668 Main ST., Lumberton 08048.(609) 667-7360

DISTRICT 9 (Parts of Atlantic, Burlington and Ocean counties)
SENATOR CHRISTOPHER J. CONNORS, R.
620 West Lacey Rd., Forked River 08731. (609) 693-6700
ASSEMBLYWOMAN DTANNE C. GOVE, R.
620 West Lacey Rd., Forked River 08731. (609) 693-6700 
ASSEMBLYMAN BRIAN E. RUMPF, R.
620 West Lacey Rd., Forked River 08731. (609) 693-6700

DISTRICT 10 (Part of Ocean County)
SENATOR JAMESW. HOLZAPFEL, R.
852 Highway 70, Brick 08724. (732) 840-9028
ASSEMBLYMAN JOHN CATALANO, R.
852 Highway 70, Brick 08724. (732) 840-9028
ASSEMBLYMAN GREGORY P. McGUCKIN,(R)
852 Highway 70, Brick 08724. (732) 840-9028

DISTRICT 11 (Part of Monmouth County)
SENATOR VIN GOPAL, D.
802 West Park Ave., Suite 302, Ocean Twp. 07712. (732) 695-3371
ASSEMBLYWOMAN KIM EULNER, R.
35 West Main St., 1st Floor, Freehold. 07728. (732) 333-0166
ASSEMBLYWOMAN MARILYN PIPERNO, R
35 West Main St., 1st Floor, Freehold. 07728. (732) 333-0166

DISTRICT 12 (Paris of Burlington, Middlesex, Monmouth and Ocean Counties)
SENATOR SAMUEL D. THOMPSON, R.
2501 Highway 516, Suite 101, Old Bridge 08857. (732) 607-7580
ASSEMBLYMAN ROBERT D. CLIFTON, R.
935 Highway 34, Suite 3B, Matawan 07747. (732) 970-6386 
ASSEMBLYMAN ALEX SAUICKIE R.
405 Route 539, Cream Ridge, 08514. (609) 758-0205

DISTRICT 13 (Part of Monmouth County)
SENATOR DECLAN J. O'SCANLON, JR., R.
101 Crawfords Corner Rd., Suite 4332, Holmdel 07733. (732) 444-1838
ASSEMBLYWOMAN VICTORIA A FLYNN, R.
101 Crawfords Corner Rd., Suite 4332, Holmdel 07733. (732) 444-1838
ASSEMBLYMAN GERRY SCHARFENBERGER, R.
1715 Highway 35 North, Suite 306, Middleton 07748.(732) 856-9294

DISTRICT 14 (Parts of Mercer and Middlesex Counties)
SENATOR LINDA(R)GREENSTEIN, D,
1249 South River Rd., Suite 105, Cranbury 08512.(609) 395-9911
ASSEMBLYMAN DANIEL(R)BENSON, D.
3691ANottingham Way, Hamilton Square 08690. (609) 631-0198
ASSEMBLYMAN WAYNE P. DEANGELO, D.
4621A Nottingham Way, Hamilton 08690. (609) 631-7501

DISTRICT 15 (Parts of Hunterdon and Mercer Counties)
SENATOR SHIRLEY K TURNER, D.
1230 Parkway Ave, Suite 103, Ewing 08628 (609) 323.7239
ASSEMBLYWOMAN VERLINA REYNOLDS – JACKSON, D
144 West State St., Trenton 08608. (609) 292-0500
ASSEMBLYMAN ANTHONY S. VERRELLI, D.
144 West State St., Trenton 08608. (609) 292-0500

DISTRICT 16 (Parts of Hunterdon, Mercer, Middlesex and Somerset counties)
SENATOR ANDREW ZWICKER , D.
1 Deer Park Or., Suite D-1, Monmouth Junction 08852. (732) 823-1684
ASSEMBLYMAN ROY FREIMAN D.
390 Amwell Rd., Suite 301, Hillsborough 08844. (908) 829-4191
ASSEMBLYWOMAN SADAF F JAFFER, D.
1 Deer Park Or., Suite D-1, Monmouth Junction 08852. (732) 823-1684

DISTRICT 17 (Parts of Middlesex and Somerset Counties)
SENATOR BOB SMITH, D.
216 Stelton Rd,. Suite E-5, Piscataway 08854. (732) 752-0770 
ASSEMBLYMAN JOE DANIELSEN, D.
334 Elizabeth Ave., Somerset 08873.(732) 247-3999 
ASSEMBLYMAN JOSEPH V. EGAN, D.
100 Bayard St., New Brunswick 08901. (732) 249-4550

DISTRICT 18 (Pert of Middlesex county)
SENATOR PATRICK J. DIEGNAN, JR., D.
908 Oak Tree Ave., Unit P, South Plainfield 07080, (908) 757-1677
ASSEMBLYMAN ROBERT J. KARABINCHAK, 0.
3 Stephenville Pkwy., Suite 20, Edison 08820. (732) 548-1406
ASSEMBLYMAN STERLEY S. STANLEY, D.
197 State Highway 18, Suite 102N East Brunswick, NJ 08816 (732) 875-3833

DISTRICT 19 (Part of Middlesex County)
SENATOR JOSEPH F. VITALE, D.
569Rahway Ave., Woodbridge 07095. (732) 855-7441
ASSEMBLYMAN CRAIG J. COUGHLIN, D.
569 Rahway Ave., Woodbridge 07095. (732) 855-7441
ASSEMBLYWOMAN YVONNE LOPEZ, D.
211 Front St., Perth Amboy 08861. (732) 638-5057

DISTRICT 20 (Part of Union County)
SENATOR JOSEPH CRYAN, D.
985 Stuyvesant Ave., Union 07083. (908) 624-0880
1120 East Jersey St., Elizabeth 07201. (908) 327-9119
ASSEMBLYMAN REGINALD W ATKINS, D.
985 Stuyvesant Ave., Union07083. (908) 624-0880
1120 East Jersey St., Elizabeth 07201. (908) 327-9119 
ASSEMBLYWOMAN ANNETTE QUIJANO, D.
1120 East Jersey St., Elizabeth 07201. (908) 327-9119
985 Stuyvesant Ave., Union07083. (908) 624-0880

DISTRICT 21 (Parts of Morris, Somerset and Union Counties)
SENATOR JON M BRAMNICK, R.
425 North Ave. East, Suite C, Westfield 07090. (908) 232-3673 
ASSEMBLYWOMAN MICHELE MATSIKOUDIS, R.
425 North Avenue, Suite C. Westfield 07090. (908) 232- 3673 
ASSEMBLYWOMAN NANCY F. MUNOZ, R.
57 Union Place, Suite 310, Summit 07901. (908) 918-0414

DISTRICT 22 (Parts of Middlesex, Somerset and Union Counties)
SENATOR NICHOLAS P. SCUTARI, D.
1514 East Saint Georges Ave., 2nd Floor, uiden07036. (908) 587-0404 
ASSEMBLYWOMAN LINDA S. CARTER, D.
200West 2nd St., Suite 102, Plainfield 07060. (908) 561-5757 
ASSEMBLYMAN JAMES J. KENNEDY, D.
1445 Main St., Rahway 07065. (732) 943-2660

DISTRICT 23 (Parts of Hunterdon, Somerset and Warren Counties)
SENATOR DOUGLAS K STEINHARDT R.
127 Belvidere Ave., 2nd Floor. Washington 07882. (908) 835-0552 
ASSEMBLYMAN JOHN DIMAIO, R.
208 Mountain Ave., Suite 3, Hackettstown 07840. (908) 684-9550 
ASSEMBLYMAN ERIK PETERSON, R.
28 Center St., Clinton 08809. (908) 238-0251

18



LEGISLATIVE ROSTER

DISTRICT 24 (All of Sussex County and parts of Morris and Warren Counties) 
SENATOR STEVEN V. OROHO, R. 
One Wilson Dr., Suite 2B. Sparta 07871. (973) 300-0200 
1001 Route 517, P.O. Box 184, Allamuchy 07820. (908) 441-6343 
ASSEMBLYMAN PARKER SPACE, R. 
One Wilson Dr., Suite 2B, Sparta 07871. (973) 300-0200 
1001 Route 517, P.O. Box 184, Allamuchy 07820. (908) 441-6343 
ASSEMBLYMAN HAROLD WIRTHS, R. 
One Wilson Dr., Suite 2B. Sparta 07871. (973) 300-0200 
1001 Route 517, P.O. Box 184, Allamuchy 07820. (908) 441-6343 

DISTRICT 25 (Parts of Morris and Somerset Counties) 
SENATOR ANTHONY M. BUCCO, A. 
75 Bloomfield Ave., Suite 302, 3rd Floor, Denville 07834. (973) 627-9700 
ASSEMBLYMAN BRIAN BERGEN, A. 
5 East Main St., Suite 22B. Denville 07834. (973) 539-8113 
ASSEMBLYWOMAN AURA K. DUNN, R. 
191 Main SL, Suite D, Chester 07930 (908) 955-7228 

DISTRICT 26 (Parts of Essex, Morris and Passaic Counties) 
SENATOR JOSEPH PENNACCHIO, A. 
170 Changebridge Ad., Umt A1, Montville 07045. (973) 227-4012 
ASSEMBLYMAN CHRISTIAN E. BARRANCO, R. 
28 Bowling Green Parkway, Suite LL3, Lake Hopatcong 07849 (973) 810 -2695 
ASSEMBLYMAN JAY WEBBER, R. 
160 Littleton Rd., Suite 204, Parsippany 07054. (973) 917-3420 

DISTRICT 27 (Parts of Essex and Morris Counties) 
SENATOR RICHARD J. CODEY, D. 
651 Old Mt. Pleasant Ave., Suite 195, Livingston 07039. (973) 535-5017 
ASSEMBLYWOMAN MILA M. JASEV, D. 
511 Valley SI., Maplewood 07040. (973) 762-1886 
ASSEMBLYMAN JOHN F. McKEON, D. 
221 Main SL, Madison 07940. (973) 377-1606 

DISTRICT 28 (Part of Essex County) 
SENATOR RENEE C BURGESS D. 
660 Stuyvesant Avenue, Irvington, 07111. (862) 231-6577 
ASSEMBLYMAN RALPH R CAPUTO, D.
148-152 Franklin St., Belleville 07109. (973) 450-0484 
ASSEMBLYWOMAN CLEOPATRA G. TUCKER, D.
400 Lyons Ave. Newark 07112. (973) 926-4320 

DISTRICT 29 (Part of Essex County) 
SENATOR M. TERESA RUIZ, D.
166 Bloomfield Ave., Newark 07104. (973) 484-1000 
ASSEMBLYWOMAN ELIANA PINTOR MARIN, D. 
263Lafayette SI., 1st Floor, Newark 07105. (973) 589-0713 
ASSEMBLYWOMAN SHANIQUE SPEIGHT, D.
59 Lincoln Park, Suite 375, Newark 07102. (862) 237-9752

DISTRICT 30 (Parts of Monmouth and Ocean Counties) 
SENATOR ROBERTW. SINGER, R.
1771 Madison Ave., Suite 202, Lakewood 08701. (732) 987-5669 
ASSEMBLYMAN SEANT. KEAN, R. 
1967 Highway 34, Bldg.C, Suite 202, Wall Township 07719. (732) 974-0400 
ASSEMBLYMAN EDWARD H. THOMSON, R. 
1967 Highway 34, Bldg. C, Suite 202, Wall Township 07719. (732) 974-0400 

DISTRICT 31 (Part of Hudson County) 
SENATOR SANDRA B. CUNNINGHAM, D.
1738 Kennedy Blvd., Jersey City 07305. (201) 451-5100 
ASSEMBLYMAN WILLIAM SAMPSON IV, D.
836 Broadway, Bayonne 07002. (201) 471-2347 
ASSEMBLYWOMAN ANGELA V. McKNIGHT, D. 
2324 John F. Kennedy Blvd., Jersey City 07304. (201) 360-2502

DISTRICT 32 (Parts of Bergen and Hudson Counties) 
SENATOR NICHOLAS J. SACCO, D. 
9060 Palisade Ave., North Bergen 07047. (201) 295-0200 
ASSEMBLYWOMAN ANGELICA M. JIMENEZ, D.
5600 Kennedy Blvd., Suite 104, West New York 07093.(201) 223-4247 
ASSEMBLYMAN PEDRO MEJIA, D. 

1 Harmon Plaza, Suite 205, Secaucus 07094. (201) 770-1303 
DISTRICT 33 (Part of Hudson County) 
SENATOR BRIAN P. STACK, D. 
411 Palisade Ave., Jersey City 07307. (201) 721-5263 
ASSEMBLYWOMAN ANNETTE CHAPARRO, D.
80 River SI., 2ndFloor, Hoboken 07030. (201) 683-7917 
ASSEMBLYMAN RAJ MUKHERJI, D.
433 Palisade Ave., Jersey City 07307. (201) 626-4000 

DISTRICT 34 (Parts of Essex and Passaic Counties) 
SENATOR NIA H. Gill, D. 
39 Sooth Fullerton Ave., 2nd Floor, Suite 7, Montclair 07042. (973) 509-0388 
ASSEMBLYMAN THOMAS P. GIBLIN, D. 
855 Valley Rd., Suite 104, Clifton 07013. (973) 779-3125 
ASSEMBLYWOMAN BRITNEE N. TIMBERLAKE, D.
520 Main SI., Suite 1, East Orange 07018. (973) 395-1166

DISTRICT 35 (Parts of Bergen and Passaic Counties) 
SENATOR NELLIE POU, D. 
100 Hamilton Plaza, Suite 1405, Paterson 07505. (973) 247-1555 
ASSEMBLYWOMAN SHAVONDA E. SUMTER, 0.
21Mill St., Suite 5, Paterson07501. (973) 925-7063 
ASSEMBLYMAN BENJIE E. WIMBERLY, D. 
301 Main St., Suite 360, Paterson 07505. (973) 925-7061 

DISTRICT 36 (Parts of Bergen and Passaic Counties) 
SENATOR PAUL A. SARLO, D. 
496 Columbia Blvd., 1st Floor, Wood-Ridge 07075. (201) 804-8118
ASSEMBLYMAN CLINTON CALABRESE, D.
613 Bergen Boulevard, Ridgefield 07657. (201) 943-0615 
ASSEMBLYMAN GARV S. SCHAER, D. 
1 Howe Ave., Suite 401, Passaic 07055. (973) 249-3665 

DISTRICT 37 (Part of Bergen County) 
SENATOR GORDON M JOHNSON, D.
545 Cedar Lane, Teaneck 07666. (201) 928-0100 
ASSEMBLYWOMAN SHAMA A HAIDER, D. 
545 Cedar Lane, Teaneck 07666. (201) 530-0469 
ASSEMBLYWOMAN ELLEN J PARK 
545 Cedar Lane, Teaneck 07666. (201) 928-0100 

DISTRICT 38 (Parts of Bergen and Passaic Counties) 
SENATOR JOSEPH A. LAGANA, D. 
205 Robin Rd., Suite 122, Paramus 07652. (201) 576-9199 
ASSEMBLYWOMAN LISA SWAIN, D. 
205 Robin Rd., Suite 122, Paramus 07652. (201) 576-9199 
ASSEMBLYMAN P. CHRISTOPHER TULLY, D. 
205 Robin Rd., Suite 122, Paramus 0765.2. (201) 576-9199 

DISTRICT 39 (Parts of Bergen and Passaic Counties) 
SENATOR HOLLY T SCHEPISI, R. 
350 Madison Ave., Cresskill 07626. (201) 567-2324 
1069 Ringwood Ave. Suite 312, Haskell 07420. (862) 248-0491 
ASSEMBLYMAN ROBERT AUTH, R. 
1069 Ringwood Ave., Suite 312, Haskell 07420. (862) 248-0491 
350 Madison Ave., Cresskill 07626. (201) 567-2324 
ASSEMBLYWOMAN DeANNE C DeFUCCIO, R. 
350 Madison Ave., Cresskill 07626. (201) 567-2324 

DISTRICT 40 (Parts of Bergen, Essex, Morris and Passaic Counties) 
SENATOR KRISTIN M. CORRADO, R. 
999 Riverview Dr., Suite 350, Totowa 07512. (973) 237·1360 
ASSEMBLYMAN CHRISTOPHER P. DEPHILLIPS, R. 
201C Franklin Ave., Midland Park 07432. (201) 444-9719 
ASSEMBLYMAN KEVIN J. ROONEY, R. 
1211 Hamburg Turnpike, Suite 301, Wayne 07470. (973) 237-1362

19



NJ EDA 
36 West State Street 
Trenton, NJ 
08625 609-858-6700 
customercare@njeda.com 
www.njeda.com

Choose New Jersey 
201 Rockingham Row 
Princeton, NJ 
609-297-2200 www.choosenj.com

New Jersey Business Action Center 
1800-Jersey-7 
1800-537-7397

Major City Resources

Atlantic City 
Planning & Development Office 
1301 Bacharach Blvd., 5th Floor, Suite 506 
Director: Barbara Allen Woolley 
609-347-5404 

Edison
Community Development 
732-248-7359 
www.edisonnj.org 

Elizabeth
Development Company 
205 First Street 
908-289-0262 
elizdevco@edcnj.org 
www.edcnj.org 

Jersey City 
Economic Development Corporation 
298 Academy Street ED 
Officer: Florence Baron 
201-284-9478 
fbaron@jcedc.org 
www.jcedc.org 

Linden 
Economic Development Corporation 
301 North Wood Avenue 
Director: Alex Lospinoso 
908-474-8405; 494-7923 
Alospinoso@linden-nj.org 
www.linden-nj.org

Morristown
Morristown Partnership 
14 Maple Avenue 
973-455-1133 
info@morristown-nj.org 

Newark
Community Economic Development Corporation 
111 Mulberry Street 
973-273-1040 
www.newarkcedc.org 

Paterson
Department of Economic Development 
125 Ellison Street 
Director: Michael Powell 
973-321-1220 
mpowell@patersonnj.gov 
www.patersonnj.gov 

Trenton
Division of Economic Development 
319 East State Street 
J.R Capasso 
609-989-350 
jcapasso@trentonnj.org

BUSINESS 
RESOURCES

20



County Resources

Bergen County
Division of Economic Development
1 Bergen County Plaza
Hackensack, NJ 07601
Director: Joanne Cimiluca
201- 336-7336
jcimiluca@co.bergen.nj.us

Camden County
Economic and Workforce Development
Director: Patrick Shuttleworth
856-374-6205
patrick.shuttleworth@camdencounty.com

Essex County
Department of Economic Development Training 
& Employment
50 South Clinton Street
East Orange, NJ 07018
973- 395-8400

Hudson County
Economic Development Corporation
830 Bergen Avenue
Jersey City, NJ 07306
201-369-4370
Executive Director: Michelle Richardson
Director@hudsonedc.org

Office of Business Opportunity
830 Bergen Avenue Room 607, 
Jersey City, NJ 07305
201- 395-6267
Director: Jermaine Pharmes
201-395-6267
Jpharmes@hcnj.us

Middlesex County 
Business Development and Education 
75 Bayard Street 
New Brunswick, NJ 08901 
Department Head: Carla Cefalo 
732-745-4379; 3890 

Monmouth County 
Economic Development office a 
732-431-7470

Morris County 
Economic Development Corporation 
325 Columbia Turnpike 
Florham Park, NJ 07932 
973- 539-8270 

Ocean County 
Economic Development 
95 West Veterans Highway 
Jackson, NJ 08527 
732-928-1200 
Directors: Stephen Chisholm, Jr. and Martin Flemming, III

Passaic County 
Economic Development 
930 Riverview Drive 
Totowa, NJ 07512 
ED Director: Devorah Hoffman 
973-569-4720 
deborahh@passaiccountynj.org 

Union County 
Department of Economic Development 
Amy Wagner 
Director and Deputy County Manager: 
Amy Wagner 
908-527-4802 
Awagner@ucnj.org

BUSINESS 
RESOURCES

21



At 7,354 square miles (19,050 km2), New Jersey
is the fifth-smallest state in land area; but with
close to 9.3 million residents, it ranks 11th in
population and first in population density. The
state capital is Trenton, and the most populous
city is Newark.
New Jersey was first inhabited by Native
Americans for at least 2,800 years.
The British later seized control of the region
and established the Province of New Jersey,
named after the largest of the Channel Islands.
Following the American Civil War's end, the
state emerged as a major national center of
manufacturing and immigration, helping drive
the Industrial Revolution and becoming the site
for many industrial, technological, and
commercial innovations into the mid 20th
century.
Since New Jersey's December 18, 1787,
founding, many notable New Jersey
residents have contributed to the nation's
emergence as a global economic and political
superpower, making substantial contributions
across academics, activism, art, business,
entertainment, government and politics,

military, music, religion, science, and in other
fields. In 1789, New Jersey was the first state to
ratify the United States Bill of Rights.
New Jersey's central location in the Northeast
megalopolis helped fuel its rapid growth
and suburbanization in the second half of the
20th century. At the turn of the 21st century, its
economy increasingly diversified, with major
sectors including biotechnology,
pharmaceuticals, specialized agriculture, and
informational technology. New Jersey remains
a major destination for immigrants and has one
of the most multicultural populations in the U.S.
Echoing historical trends, the state has
increasingly re-urbanized, with growth in cities
outpacing suburbs since 2008. New Jersey is
one of the wealthiest states in the U.S. with the
third highest median household income as of
2019. Almost one-tenth of all households, or
over 323,000 of 3.3 million, are millionaires, the
highest per capita rate of millionaires of any
state in the country. New Jersey's public
school system consistently ranks at or among
the top of all U.S. states.

NEW JERSEY

22



The official nickname for New 
Jersey is “Garden State”. The 
name was first used to 
advertise farmland in one part 
of the state, the Pine Barrens.

The most popular state park in 
New Jersey is Liberty State 
Park in Jersey City. The park was 
built for the country’s 200-year 
anniversary. It features views of 
the Manhattan skyline, a 
memorial for the Sept 11 
terrorist attacks, and ferry 
service to the Statue of Liberty 
on Liberty Island of New York 
State, which is just 1984 ft (605 
m) offshore from the park.

In 2005, New Jersey became
the first state to award public
funding for stem-cell research.

Ellis Island, which is part of the 
Statue of Liberty National 
Monument, belongs to both 
New Jersey and New York State. 
The two states claimed the 
island for years, until the U.S. 
Supreme Court decided that 83% 
of the island belonged to New 
Jersey in the 1998 New Jersey v. 
New York case.

New Jersey earns around $2.8 
billion per year from gambling 
in casinos, second only 
to Nevada (home of the famous 
Las Vegas), which earns 7.8 
billion.

Trenton was once the capital of 
the United States! The honor 
only lasted for less than two 
months in 1784.

The street names in Monopoly 
come from Atlantic City on the 
coast of New Jersey.

Several of New Jersey’s 
counties have been ranked 
among the highest-income 
counties in the country, 
including Somerset (7th), Morris 
(10th), Hunterdon (13th), 
Bergen (21st), and Monmouth 
(42nd).

The state is home to 28 Fortune 
500 companies, including 
Johnson & Johnson, Merck, Bed, 
Bath & Beyond, Avis Budget 
Group, and Campbell Soup.

The world’s first cell phone call 
was made by Motorola general 
manager Martin Cooper when 
he called from Manhattan to 
Bell Labs in New Jersey.
The world’s first color TV was 
presented by RCA at their plant 
in Camden, New Jersey in 1940.

The inventor of the ice cream 
cone, Italian immigrant Italo 
Marcioni, lived in Hoboken, 
New Jersey, and would push his 
cart to sell ice cream across the 
Hudson River in Wall Street.

23



ECONOMIC CAPTURE

24



ECONOMIC CAPTURE
NEW JERSEY’S LARGEST MUNICIPALITIES

157,794
Population

49,701
Households

PATERSON
283,927
Population

115,654
Households

JERSEY CITY

307,220 
Population

109,737
Households

NEWARK

107,626
Population

36,373
Households

EDISON

138,070
Population

30,345
Households

LAKEWOOD TOWNSHIP
135,407
Population

44,354
Households

ELIZABETH

91,605
Population

34,682
Households

HAMILTON TOWNSHIP
97,304
Population

37,100
Households

TOMS RIVER
103,212
Population

7,748
Households

WOODBRIDGE TOWNSHIP

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Persons under 18 years

Gaduate school

Bachelor's degree

In civilian labor force

Foreign born persons

Hamilton Township Toms River Woodbridge Township
Edison Lakewood Township Paterson
Jersey City Elizabeth Newark25

Source: 2021 US CENSUS



232,761
Total Employer Establishments

3,819,722
Total Employment

10.2%
Persons in Poverty

$89,703
Median Household Income

31.5 min
Average Travel Time to Work

3,761,229
Housing Units

-0.3%
Population Decrease Since 2020 

$1,436
Median Gross Rent 2017-2021

37,094
Building Permits

ECONOMIC

26



188,322
Employer Firms

0.4%
Total Employment Increase 2019-2020

$60,199
Average Annual Salary

8.9%
Housing Vacancy Rate

383,198
Self Employees

3,125,834
Private Companies

604,725
Governmental Workers

312,862
Not for Profit Companies

3,397,156
Households

CAPTURE

27



Emergency Call........................................................................911

HATZOLAH

Central Jersey..........................................................732-370-3600
Hudson County.......................................................201-422-9000
Jersey Shore............................................................732-531-9988
Middlesex County...................................................732-456-6666
Essex County...........................................................973-905-4100
Passaic.....................................................................973-472-1002
Union County..........................................................908-659-9550

CHAVEIRIM-ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE 

Central Jersey Chaveirim........................................732-370-2229
Jersey Shore Chaveirim...............................732-903-JUMP(5867)
(Deal, Long Branch, Eatontown)
Passaic Chaveirim..................................................973-447-4811
Teaneck Chaveirim…...................................201-800-HELP(4357)
Toms River Chaveirim...........................................732-640-8000
Hudson County Chaveirim.....................................201-472-3608
(Elizabeth, Linden, Newark, Union)
Interstate Chaveirim..............................................845-425-4357

New Jersey Chaplains Association..........................732-719-2110

EMERGENCY 
ASSISTANCE

28



COMMUNAL 
GUIDE

N
J
J
B

A

29



BAYONNE

Abaline Supply

Address: 59 Hook Road

Mincha: 3:30

Contact Number: 732-582-0200

AP&G / Catchmaster

Address: 75 East 2nd Street

Mincha: 2:00

Contact Number: 718-492-3648 

Contact Email: Shamaig@catchmaster.com

Kayco

Address: 72 New Hook Road

Mincha: 4:00

Contact Number: 718-369-4600

Kedem Minyan

Address: 63 Lefante Way

Mincha: 3:00

Contact Number: 718-534-0200

Liebers

Address: 90 East 5th Street

Mincha: 5:00 EST only

Yeshiva Gedola of Bayonne

Address: 735 Avenue C

Shacharis: 7:40 Mincha: 2:50

Contact Number: 201-339-7187

BELLEVILLE

Oberlander Baking Co.

Address: 555 Cordlandt Street

Mincha: 2:00

Contact Number: 973-844-9994

CARTERET

Fantastic Industries

Address: 100 Wesley White Road

Mincha: 2:00

National Packaging Inc.

Address: 100 Middlesex Ave Suite 2 Front 

Entrance

Mincha: 1:45

Contact Number: 937-344-0100

Qualmax Supplies

Address: 60 Grant Avenue

Mincha: 2:00 Monday & Thursday only

Contact Number: 718-305-6766

Sixtrees / Beadsmith
Address: 58 Grant Avenue
Mincha: 2:00
Contact Number: 732-541-2600
Contact Email: eli.hamada@sixtrees.com

Yeshiva Gedolah of Carteret
Address: 42 Noe Street
Shachris: 7:30, Mincha: 3:05, Maariv: 9:05
Contact Number: 732-969-2497
Contact Email: yeshiva@ygoc.org

DAYTON

Yesway Logistics
Address: 25 Stults Road
Mincha: 2:00

EAST ORANGE

Medacure
Address: 545 N Arlington Avenue
Mincha: 2:00
Contact Number: 718-596-1120

East Orange Mincha
Address: 63 North Walnut Street
Mincha: 4:25

EDISON

DGL Group 
Address: 195 Raritan Center Parkway Use main 
entrance located at side of building
Mincha: 4:00 (4:00 EST)
Contact Number: 732-692-5116 
Contact Email: Mark@DGLUSA.com

Duck River Textile
Address: 55 Talmadge Rd
Mincha: 3:30
Contact Number: 917-337-6937

Laymen Global 
Address: 120 McGaw Dr
Mincha: 2:00

Beach Camera
Address: 80 Carter Drive 
Mincha: 2:00
Contact Number: 732-424-1100 x 243

Sakar International
Address: 195 Carter Drive
Mincha: 5:00
Contact Number: 732-28-1306 x 257

Apco Extruders
Address: 180 National Road 
Mincha: 3:45
Contact Number: 732-27-3000 
Contact Email: apcoext@aol.com
Dependable Foods
Address: 29 Executive Avenue
Mincha: 2:00
Contact Number: 732-257-4500
Contact Email: leiby@dependablefood.com

C&A Global
Address: 114 Tived Lane
Mincha: 2:15
Contact Number: 848-244-2000

Technical Pro
Address: 9 Kilmer Ct
Mincha: 1:40
Contact Number: 732-766-3100

Total Home Protection
Address: 300 McGaw Drive
Mincha: 3:00
Contact Number: 888-859-5080

ELIZABETH

Yeshivas Be`er Yitzchok
Address: 1391 North Avenue
Mincha: 3:10
Contact Number: 908-354-6057

Mehadrin Dairy
Address: 100 Trumbull Street
Mincha: 1:45
Contact Number: 718-456-9494 
Contact Email: alex@mehadrin.com

Adorama Warehouse
Address: 7 Slater Dr. Cor. Trunball St., park at the 
employee / visitors parking. Ring bell
Mincha: 2:00 
Contact Number: 212-741-0401 x 4005

FLORENCE

B&H Photo
Address: 400 Cedar Ln
Mincha: 3:15
Contact Number: 212-239-7500

MINYANIM

30



FORT LEE

Parker Plaza Minyan @ Cross River Bank
Address: 400 Kelby Street 14th Floor
Mincha: 2:30
Contact Number: 201-808-6376 
Contact Email: agoller@crossriverbank.com

HACKENSACK

Allure
Address: 216 Charles Street
Mincha: 1:30

IRVINGTON

Tiger Supplies
Address: 27 Selvage Street
Mincha: 2:00
Contact Number: 973-854-8600

UniPro
Address: 84 Coit St.
Mincha: 1:45
Contact Number: 347-623-2439

ISELIN

Eisner Amper Building
Address: 111 S Wood Ave
Mincha: 1:35
Contact Number: 732-690-0626
Notes: After entering building make a left and 
right past double glass doors there will be a 
glass door on left

Meridian Minyan
Address: 517 Route 1 South Suite 1100
Mincha: 2:30
Contact Number: 732-301-3200
Notes: Building adjacent to Renaissance Hotel

JERSEY CITY

480 Wash. Blvd Minyan
Address: 480 Washington Blvd.
Mincha: 1:40
Contact Email: ben.walden@citi.com
Notes: The Minyan is in the elevator bank of the 
7th floor parking garage. Sign in at front desk 
required.

Case Museum
Address: 80 Grand St.
Mincha: EST 12:40, DST 1:40
Contact Number: 201-557-5090 Contact Email: 
rginsberg@tullettprebon.com

Harborside Mincha
Address: 34 Exchange Place
Mincha: 3:30

Home Essential & Beyond
Address: 200 Theodore Conrad Drive
Mincha: 3:00
Contact Number: 732-590-3600 x 282

Greenville Shul
Address: 221 Martin Luther King Dr.
Shacharis: 7:10, 8:00,9:00 Mincha: 2:00, 50 
minutes after shkia Maariv: 5:10 (EST only)

Medical Mega
Address: 210 Fairmount Ave
Mincha: 2:00
Contact Number: 347-489-2187

Newport Minyan
Address: 525 Washington Blvd, Cafeteria 
Seating Area, Lobby Level
Mincha: 12:40

525 Washington Blvd
Address: 525 Washington Blvd
Mincha: 4:00
Contact Email: 
samuel.schwartz@equitable.com
Notes: Lobby area near the gym

Star Snacks Co
Address: 111 Port Jersey Blvd
Mincha: 5:00
Contact Email: minyan@starsnacks.net

Kollel Avreichim of Jersey
Address: 471 Ocean Avenue
Mincha: 4:30 
Contact Email: martinsbed@gmail.com

KEARNY

Coastel Packaging
Address: 48 Sellers St
Mincha: 2:00
Contact Number: 201-955-4414

LINDEN

Bertram
Address: 3401 Tremley Point Road
Mincha: 1:00
Contact Number: 908-862-8200 x 131
Notes: Always call first

Cleanslate Group
Address: 1420 E Linden Ave
Mincha: 3:00
Contact Email: charleszahler@me.com

East Coast TV
Address: 601 Linden Ave. 
Mincha: 3:00
Contact Number: 908-862-6744

Santec Inc.
Address: 1420 E. Linden Avenue
Mincha: 3:00
Contact Number: 917-753-1503

RTC Distribution Inc.
Address: 1227 West Saint Georges Ave
Mincha: 4:50
Contact Number: 908-486-5302

Triangle Bulbs
Address: 1430 W Blancke St
Mincha: 3:30 (EST only)
Contact Number: 718-513-3067

Ramcoa
Address: 1130 Est Elizabeth Avenue
Mincha: 3:00
Contact Number: 908-862-6744

NEW BRUNSWICK

Henry’s United Minyan
Address: 122 Quentin Avenue
Mincha: 4:00
Contact Number: 732-207-7310

Ward Street
Address: 98 N Ward Street
Mincha: 3:00
Contact Number: 347-623-7164 Contact Email: 
David@towercell.com

NEPTUNE

Dialyze Direct
Address: 3297 NJ-66
Mincha: 1:45
Contact Email: jordon@dialyzedirect.com

NEWARK

IDT
Address: 520 Broad Street
Mincha: 1:40, 4:00 Maariv: 5:00, 6:05
Contact Number: 973-438-3834 Contact Email: 
minyan@idt.net

EverTile
Address: 127 Frelinghuysen Ave (Entrance on 
Hunter St.) 
Mincha: 3:00
Contact Email: samson@tovli.net

MINYANIM

31



Gateway / Penn Station Minyan
Address: 1037 Raymond Blvd
Mincha: 2:00
Contact Email: dcherna@sillscummis.com

PF Holdings
Address: 10 Hill Street Suite 1E Note: Parking is 
available behind the building off Court St.
Mincha: 3:00

Prime Supply
Address: 436 Ferry St
Mincha: 2:00
Contact Number: 973-522-0522 
Contact Email: mincha@primesupplynj.com

University Hospital/Rutgers
Address: 185 South Orange Avenue, In the 
chapel
Mincha: 1:30
Contact Number: 973-972-4300

NORTH BERGEN

Edison Litho
Address: 3725 Tonnelle Ave.
Mincha: 1:45-EST only
Contact Number: 201-902-9191

NORTH BRUNSWICK

Achim Importing
Address: 1600 Livingston Avenue
Mincha: 4:55
Contact Number: 718-369-2200

HDS Treating Corp.
Address: 1305 Jersey Avenue
Mincha: 3:00
Contact Number: 732-418-0418

PATERSON

MS Appliances
Address: 126 3rd Ave
Mincha: 2:00
Contact email: ib@msapplicances.com

Nutty Naturals
Address: 5 Shady St
Mincah: 3:00
Contact Number: 347-436-6969
Contact Email: yyfriedman1@gmail.com

Golden Opportunity Inc.
Address: 132 3rd Ave
Mincha: 2:00
Contact Number: 973-928-1187 ext 111
Contact Email: 
mark@goldenopportunityinc.com

PERTH AMBOY

Glopak Industries
Address: 1037 State Street
Mincha: 2:30
Contact Number: 732-826-8383

PISCATAWAY

All American Poly Corp
Address: 40 Turner Pl
Mincha: 2:00
Contact email: jed@allampoly.com

ZWI Mincha
Address: 1532 S Washington Ave.
Mincha: 2:00
Contact email: morris@dreamonme.com

READINGTON TOWNSHIP

Mill Road Dairy  
Address: 12 Mill Road 
Mincha: 2:00 

RIDGEFIELD PARK

Specialty Pharmacy
Address: 2 Bergen Turnpike
Mincha: 2:00 , 4:00
Contact Number: 908-241-6337

Walnut Court Capital
Address: 100 Challenger Rd
Mincha: 3:50 min. before plag hamincha
Contact Email: akaroly@walnutcourt.net

Svelte Brands
Address: 2 Bergen Turnpike
Mincha: 3:00
Contact Email: yoel@sveltebrands.com

SECAUCUS

Designstykes
Address: 55 Hartz Way (entrance from parking 
lot across UPS)
Mincha: 1:30
Contact Number: 718-439-1122

SOUTH PLAINFIELD

Gradus Group
Address: 140 South Avenue
Mincha: 2:00
Contact Number: 845-538-6909 
Contact Email: ibenzionl@gradusgroup.com

CNC Association
Address: 101 Kentile Road (main conference 
room)
Mincha: 2:45
Contact Number: 718-628-2916

CLS Distribution
Address: 625 Montrose Ave
Mincha: 2:45
Contact Number: 718-628-2916

TRENTON

Trenton Mincha
Address: 333 Clearfield Ave
Mincha: 2:00
Contact Number: 609-396-0200

WOOD-RIDGE

Academia Furniture
Address: 42 Passaic Street Building 74
Mincha: 2:00
Contact Number: 973-472-0100 
Contact Email: joshua@academiafurniture.com

UNION CITY

Mesivta Sanz Union City
Address: 3400 New York Ave
Shacharis: 7:00, 7:30, 8:00, 8:30, 9:15, 9:45
Mincha: 1:30, 2:30,2:45, 3:15, 6:45(DST only), 45 
min. after shkia
Maariv: 1hr after Shkia, 6:45,7:40 (EST only), 
8:35, 9:35, 10:30
Contact Email: info@mesivtasanz.com

MINYANIM

32



KOSHER FOOD

ATLANTIC CITY / 
VENTNOR CITY
Bubbies Bistro
5205 Atlantic Avenue
Ventnor City, NJ 08406
609.822.7200 

CHERRY HILL
Cherry Grill
1301 Marlton Pike
Cherry Hill, NJ 08034
856.428.6666

The Bagel Spot
600 N. Kings Highway
Cherry Hill, NJ 08034
856.755.9330

Eastside Bagel Spot 
at the Katz JCC
1301 Springdale Road
Cherry Hill, NJ 08003
856.424.444 x 1158

ShopRite (kosher section only)
2240-18 Route 70 West
Cherry Hill, NJ 08002
856.910.2323

ELIZABETH
Jerusalem Pizza
150 Elmora Avenue
908.289.0291

Avenue Grill & Sushi Elizabeth
155 Elmora Avenue
908-354-6777

JERSEY CITY
Greenville Kosher Grocery
181 Martin Luther Kind
917.531.7855

SD Scrumptious
NOTE: Delivers all over JC and 
Bayonne
156 Martin Luther King
201-938-2636
sd9382636@gmail.com

Valero Gas Station
193 14th Street
Jersey City, NJ 

LINDEN
Bakeristor Bakery
221 West Street Georges Avenue
908.275.3250 /3251
info@bakersistor@gmail.com

LYNDHURST
Patis Bakery
323 Ridge Road
917.635.5792 / 201.438.4004
Catering@patis.com

METUCHEN
Orchid Glatt Kosher
455 Main Street
Metuchen, NJ
732.321.9829

MONTVALE
Cafeteria at 1 Paragon Drive
Note: fresh kosher food is in the
refrigerator
1 Paragon Drive

NEWARK
The Green Chickpea
59 Halsey Street
862-240-1500

SPRINGFIELD
Rye Deli
779 Mountain Avenue
Springfield, NJ 07081
973.564.8144

TOKYO HIBACHI
238 Morris Avenue
Springfield, NJ 07081
973.258.1158

TENAFLY
Tavlin
779 Mountain Avenue
7 West Railwood Avenue
Tenafly, NJ
201.871.6060

UNION
Black and White Bakery
349 Chestnut Street
908-882-2885

UNION CITY
Union City Kosher Grocery
319 34th Street
201.866.2455

Always check and validate kosher certification
33



Royal Wine 

34



Investors Bank 

35



Fidelity Title

36



CALENDAR

N
J
J
B

A

2023
5783/5784

37



Th
e 

Fa
st

 o
f 

th
e 

Te
n

th
 is

 o
b

se
rv

ed
 a

s 
a 

d
ay

 o
f 

fa
st

in
g,

 
m

o
u

rn
in

g 
an

d
 r

ep
en

ta
n

ce
. O

n
 t

h
at

 d
ay

, i
n

 t
h

e 
ye

ar
 3

3
3

6
 

fr
o

m
 c

re
at

io
n

 (
4

2
5

 B
C

E)
 t

h
e 

ar
m

ie
s 

o
f 

th
e 

B
ab

yl
o

n
ia

n
 

Em
p

er
o

r 
N

eb
u

ch
d

n
ez

za
r

la
id

 s
ie

ge
 t

o
 J

er
u

sa
le

m
. 

Te
ve

s
/ 

Sh
’v

at
5

7
8

3

38



Sh
’v

at
/ 

A
d

ar
 5

7
8

3

39



P
u

ri
m

 is
 a

 d
ay

 o
f 

ce
le

b
ra

ti
o

n
s 

an
d

 is
 o

b
se

rv
ed

 b
y 

re
ad

in
g 

th
e 

M
eg

ila
(S

cr
o

ll 
o

f 
Es

th
er

),
gi

vi
n

g 
to

 t
h

e 
p

o
o

r,
 

se
n

d
in

g 
gi

ft
s 

o
f 

fo
o

d
 t

o
 f

ri
en

d
s 

an
d

 c
el

eb
ra

ti
n

g 
w

it
h

 
a 

fe
as

t.
 C

u
st

o
m

s 
in

cl
u

d
e 

d
re

ss
in

g 
u

p
 in

 d
is

gu
is

in
g 

co
st

u
m

es
 a

n
d

 e
at

in
g 

th
e 

tr
ad

it
io

n
al

 f
o

o
d

, t
h

e.

A
d

ar
 /

 N
is

an
 5

7
8

3

40



P
a

ss
o

ve
r,

an
 8

 d
ay

 c
el

eb
ra

ti
o

n
, 

m
ar

ks
 G

o
d

’s
 r

ed
em

p
ti

o
n

 o
f 

th
e 

Je
w

is
h

 N
at

io
n

. P
as

so
ve

r 
co

m
m

em
o

ra
te

s 
th

e 
d

el
iv

er
an

ce
 b

y 
G

o
d

 f
ro

m
 s

la
ve

ry
 t

o
 f

re
ed

o
m

. T
h

e 
P

as
so

ve
r 

Se
d

er
 is

 a
 

sp
ec

ia
l m

ea
l w

h
er

e 
th

e 
m

ir
ac

le
s 

o
f 

th
e 

ex
o

d
u

s 
is

 r
ec

o
u

n
te

d
 b

y 
re

co
u

n
te

d
 b

y 
re

ci
ti

n
g 

th
e 

H
ag

ad
ah

o
ve

r 
fo

u
r 

cu
p

s 
o

f 
w

in
e,

 m
at

zo
h

 a
n

d
 o

th
er

 s
p

ec
ia

l f
o

o
d

s.

N
is

an
 /

 Iy
ya

r
5

7
8

3

41



Sh
a

vu
o

s
Th

e 
To

ra
h

 w
as

 g
iv

en
 b

y 
G

o
d

 t
o

 t
h

e 
Je

w
is

h
 

p
eo

p
le

 o
n

 M
o

u
n

t 
Si

n
ai

 m
o

re
 t

h
an

 3
3

0
0

 y
ea

rs
 a

go
. 

Ev
er

y 
ye

ar
 o

n
 t

h
e 

h
o

lid
ay

 o
f 

Sh
av

u
o

t 
th

e 
ac

ce
p

ta
n

ce
 o

f 
G

o
d

’s
 g

if
t 

o
f 

th
e 

To
ra

h
 is

 r
en

ew
ed

. 
P

o
p

u
la

r 
cu

st
o

m
s 

in
cl

u
d

e 
ea

ti
n

g 
d

ai
ry

 f
o

o
d

.

Iy
ya

r
/ 

Si
va

n
 5

7
8

3

42



Si
va

n
 /

 T
am

u
z 

5
7

8
3

43



Ti
sh

a
 B
’a
v

a 
d

ay
 o

f 
m

o
u

rn
in

g 
th

e 
d

es
tr

u
ct

io
n

 o
f 

th
e 

Te
m

p
le

 a
n

d
 t

h
e 

ex
ile

 o
f 

th
e 

Je
w

s.
 I

t 
is

 c
u

st
o

m
ar

y 
to

 s
it

 
o

n
 t

h
e 

fl
o

o
r 

o
r 

a 
lo

w
 s

ea
t 

u
n

ti
l a

ft
er

 m
id

d
ay

.

Ta
m

u
z 

/ 
A

v 
5

7
8

3

44



A
v 

/ 
El

u
l 5

7
8

3

45



R
o

sh
 H

a
sh

a
n

a
is

 t
h

e 
Je

w
is

h
 N

ew
 Y

ea
r.

 It
 is

 t
h

e 
fi

rs
t 

o
f 

th
e 

H
ig

h
 

H
o

lid
ay

s.
 O

n
 R

o
sh

 H
as

h
an

a 
th

e 
sh

o
fa

r 
is

 s
o

u
n

d
ed

 d
u

ri
n

g 
p

ra
ye

rs
.

El
u

l 5
7

8
3

 /
 T

is
h

re
i5

7
8

4

46



Su
kk

o
s

is
 c

el
eb

ra
te

d
 f

o
r 

7
 d

ay
s.

 It
 is

 o
b

se
rv

ed
 b

y 
ea

ti
n

g,
 

d
ri

n
ki

n
g 

an
d

 d
w

el
lin

g 
in

 a
 s

u
kk

ah
 (

te
m

p
o

ra
ry

 h
u

t)
Si

m
ch

a
s 

To
ra

h
 is

 a
 jo

yo
u

s 
h

o
lid

a
y 

th
a

t 
ce

le
b

ra
te

s 
th

e 
lo

ve
 o

f 
To

ra
h

.

Ti
sh

re
i/

 C
h

es
h

va
n

 5
7

8
4

47



C
h

es
h

va
n

 /
 K

is
le

v 
5

7
8

4

48



C
h

a
n

u
ka

h
is

 a
 f

es
ti

va
l l

as
ti

n
g 

8
 d

ay
s.

 It
 c

o
m

m
em

o
ra

te
s 

th
e 

re
d

ed
ic

at
io

n
 o

f 
th

e 
Te

m
p

le
 in

 1
6

5
 B

C
 b

y 
th

e 
M

ac
ca

b
ee

s 
af

te
r 

it
s 

d
es

ec
ra

ti
o

n
. I

t 
is

 m
ar

ke
d

 b
y 

th
e 

su
cc

es
si

ve
 k

in
d

lin
g 

o
f 

ei
gh

t 
lig

h
ts

.

K
is

le
v 

/ 
Te

ve
s

5
7

8
4

49



Te
ve

s
/ 

Sh
’v

at
5

7
8

4

50



51



Hudson Regional 
(might be half page)

52



Evergreen, 

Amtrust, Genova 
Burns

53



54



N
J
J
B

A

MEMBERSHIP
DIRECTORY

55



Accessories
Home Essentials
200 Theodore Conrad Drive, Jersey City, NJ, 07305

T. 732.590.3600

F. 732.590.3667

W. www.homeessentials.com

Contact Person: Izidore Godinger, President

E. igodinger@homeess.com

Accounting

ME Safris & Company
Full service CPA firm

56 Livingston Avenue, Suite 250, Rosenland, NJ, 07068

T. 973.226.0402

F. 973.364.0311

W. www.messafris.com

Contact Person: Michael Safris, Managing Member

D. msafris@mesafris.com

Saul N Friedman & Co.
100 Route 70, Suite9, Lakewood, NJ, 08701

T. 718.232.1111

F. 718.232.6180

W. www.snfco.com

Contact Person: Mutty Lebovits, 

E. mlebovits@snfco.com

Advertising / Marketing

HarrisonRand
Harrison Rand is a Hudson County based full service agency specializing in advertising, branding, 

marketing , digital and social strategy with a proven track record of delivering exceptional 

results.

239 Washington Street, 4th Fl, Jersey City, NJ, 07302

T. 201.861.5600

F. 201.861.5609

W. www.harrisonrand.com

E. info@harrisonrand.com

Contact Person: David Rand, Managing Partner & Media Director

E. david@harrisonrand.com

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

56



MWW PR
MWWPR is one of the world’s leading independent integrated PR agencies with eight offices 

across the US and UK, and a global network of partners.

1 Meadowlands Plaza, 15th Floor, East Rutherford, NJ, 07073

T. 201.507.9500

W. www.mww.com

Contact Person: Steve Sandberg, VP - Public Affairs

E. ssandberg@mww.com

The Shopping Maven
upscale advertising for the savvy Jewish consumer

195 West Englewood Ave, #2, Teaneck, NJ, 07666

T. 973.658.MAVE

E. info@theshoppingmaven.org

Airline

United Airlines
United Airlines operates more than 4500 flights daily to 339 airports across 5 continents. In 2016, 

United operated more than 1.6 million flights carrying more than 143 million customers. United is 

proud to have the world's most comprehensive route network.  For more information visit 

united.com, follow @united on Twitter or connect on Facebook.

Newark Liberty Intl. Airport, 1 Term C, Newark, NJ, 07114

T. 973.681.0530

F. 973.681.0673

W. www.united.com

Contact Person: Monica Slater Stokes, Managing Director, Corp. & Govt affairs

D. 973.681.1482

E. monica.slaterstokes@united.com

Appliances

Eli's Appliances
We’re a family-owned discount Appliances store based in Elizabeth, NJ. Since 2013, Eli's 

Appliances has served customers in Elizabeth, Newark, Woodbridge, Monroe, Spring Valley, 

Union, Clifton, Edison, Montclair, New Brunswick and Livingston with low prices on Appliances 

products and top-notch customer service. Our knowledge of the Appliances we sell sets us high 

above the competition. Eli's Appliances is an authorized dealer of such brands as Frigidaire, GE 

Appliances, LG, Whirlpool, and more. We can help you select your new Appliances purchase at 

any budget. We look forward to seeing you New Jersey and New York since 2013

216 3rd Street, Elizabeth, NJ, 07206

T. 201.801.1001

F. 201.801.1002

W. www.elisappliances.com

E. eli@elisappliances.com

Contact Person: Eli Michalowitz, 

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

57



Attorney 

Bern Root Law
Bern Root Attorneys at Law is a general practice law firm serving clients in New Jersey and New 

York. We handle real estate and estate planning, zoning, and land use concerns as well as leasing 

and property management for our clients. We assist in the formation of business entities and 

provide legal services to municipalities, counties and county agencies and state authorities 

throughout the State of New Jersey.

90 West Palisade Avenue,2nd Floor, Englewood, NJ, 07631

T. 201.431.5000

F. 201.735.8940

W. www.bernrootlaw.com

Contact Person: Douglas M. Bern, Esq., Partner

D. 201.735.8941

E. dbern@bernrootlaw.com

David Fruchman Attorney at Law
Specializes in civil litigations. Admitted in NY and NJ Bars

POB 1476, Hoboken, NJ, 07030

T. 201.420.1099

Contact Person: David Fruchman Esq., 

D. 201.333.7223

Donnelly Minter & Kelly, LLC
Law firm specializing in litigation, commercial transactions, and estate planning.

163 Madison Avenue, Suite 320, Morristown, NJ, 07960

T. 973.200.6408

W. www.dmklawgroup.com

Contact Person: Seth Abrams, 

E. sabrams@dmklawgroup.com

Feinstein, Raiss, Kelin,  Booker & Goldstein LLC
Law Firm with a concentration in real estate. The firm focuses on purchases, sales and refinances 

of multi family and commercial properties, real estate litigation and landlord/tenant law.

290 W. Mount Pleasant Avenue, Suite 1340, Livingston, NJ, 07039

T. 973.324.5400

F. 973.731.4669

W. www.frkblaw.com

Contact Person: Tracey Goldstein, Esquire, Partner

D. 973.324.5400 x 115

E. tgoldstein@frkbg.com

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

58



Genova Burns LLC
Founded thirty years ago, Genova Burns works with companies and business interests from 

around the globe on matters in New Jersey and the greater northeast corridor between New 

York City and Washington, D.C. The Firm provides an array of exceptional legal services in 

multiple practice areas, with the responsiveness and skill level of much larger firms while 

maintaining service to our clients in a personal, relationship-oriented manner.

494 Broad Street, Newark, NJ, 07102

T. 973.533.0777

F. 973.533.1112

W. www.genovaburns.com

E. akahn@genovaburns.com

Contact Person: James M. Burns, Esq., Co-Founding Partner

E. jburns@genovaburns.com

Greenberger & Dron, LLC Attorney at Law
3600 Route 66, Suite 150, Neptune, NJ, 07753

T. 201.565.3081

Contact Person: David Greenberger, 

E. davidgreenbergerjdmba@gmail.com

Jacob Center for Justice and Alternate Dispute Resolution
Arbitration, mediation, negotiations, fact finding and dispute resolution

103 Eisenhower Parkway, Suite 103, Roseland, NJ, 07068

T. 973.226.6663

F. 973.226.0110

W. www.jacobsjustice.com

E. jacobjustice@gmail.com

Contact Person: Roger B. Jacobs, Principal

E. roger.jacobs@jacobslawnj.com

Margo Zemel PC Attorney at Law
50 Park Place, Suite 1542, Newark, NJ, 07102

T. 973.242.1818

Contact Person: Margo Zemel Esq., 

Mayerovic Attorney at Law
545-547 39th Street, Union City, NJ, 07087

T. 201.868.1210

F. 201.868.2560

Contact Person: Robert Mayerovic Esq., President

E. rmayerovic@aol.com

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

59



Prime & Tuvel
2 University Plaza Drive, Suite 109, Hackensack, NJ, 07601

T. 201.883.1010

W. www.primelaw.com 

E. connie@primelaw.com

Contact Person: Jason Tuvel, 

E. jason@primelaw.com

Rimon, P.C.
Full service virtual law firm with attorneys throughout the US, Israel, Poland, Russia, Italy and 

China

411 Hackensack Avenue, Suite 200, Hackensack, NJ, 07601

T. 201.357.0692

E. dror.futter@rimonlaw.com

Contact Person: Dror Futter, 

D. 201.685.0007

Rubin & Dombeck LLC
Law firm specializing in real estate law including transactions, lending, land use and zoning.

141 Ayers Court, Suite 1B, Teaneck, NJ, 07666

T. 201.578.1578

F. 201.837.8413

W. www.rdlawllc.com

Contact Person: David Flamholz, Associate

E. david@rdlawllc.com

Saul Ewing Arnstein & Lehr LLP
Law Firm; specializing in most practice areas, incl. real estate, environmental, insolvency, 

merger/acquisition, higher education, tax, white collar crime, employment, estate planning, FDA

1037 Raymond Blvd, The Legal Center, Newark, NJ, 07102

T. 973.286.6714

F. 973.286.6814

Contact Person: Stephen Ravin, 

D. 973.286.6714

E. stephen.ravin@saul.com

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

60



Seiger Gfeller & Laurie LLP
Construction Law Firm

100 Overlock Center Drive, Suite 200, Princeton, NJ, 08540

T. 609.375.2035

W. www.sgllawgroup.com

Contact Person: Gary Strong, Partners

E. gstrong@gsgllawgroup.com

Sills Cummis & Gross P.C.
One Riverfront Plaza, Newark, NJ, 07102

T. 973.643.5781

F. 973.643.7000

W. www.sillscummis.com

Contact Person: Ted Zangari, Chair, Redevelopment & Public Policy Practice Group

E. tzangari@sillscummis.com

Smith & Associates
Smith & Associates helps family offices and enterprises create long term financial & family 

stability by providing strategic counsel and resolving high stake disputes

1135 Clifton Avenue, Suite 104, Clifton, NJ, 07013

T. 973.365.2770

F. 866.882.7256

W. www.edslaw.net

E. edsmith@edslaw.net

Contact Person: E David Smith, Esq. Attorney at Law

Wildes & Weinberg PC
US Immigration Law Firm

90 West Palisades Avenue, Englewood, NJ, 07631

T. 212.753.3468

W. www.wildeslaw.com

Contact Person: Michael Wildes, Managing Partner

D. michael@wildeslaw.com

347-203-6355 Amy Wildes

William Z. Shulman Esq. LLC
545 - 547 39th Street, Suite 203, Union City, NJ, 07087

T. 201.313.9300

F. 201.313.5515

Contact Person: William Z Shulman, Attorney

E. wzshulman@yahoo.com

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

61



Auto

E-Z Auto Leasing
Auto Leasing

3326 Palisade Avenue, Union City, NJ, 07087

T. 347.301.5558

F. 718.851.1322

Contact Person: Shlomy Strobel, Sales Rep.

E. ezautonj@gmail.com

All Rent A Car
Car rental and transportation

2628 East 64th Street, Brooklyn, NY, 11234

T. 917.417.6640

F. 646.376.5054

E. gcygler@aol.com

Bank

BCB Community Bank
BCB Community Bank prides itself on hard work, friendly customer service and convenient local 

banking. BCB has been serving large and small accounts for business and personal financial 

needs since November 2000. BCB has NJ branch locations in Bayonne, Jersey City, Hoboken, 

South Orange, Woodbridge, Monroe Township, Fairfield, Colonia, Rutherford and Staten Island, 

NY.

591-595 Avenue C, Bayonne, NJ, 07002

T. 201.823.0700

W. www.bcbcommunitybank.com

Contact Person: Mike Delaney, VP Marketing/Communications Director

D. 201.823.0700 ext. 2018

E. mdelaney@bankwithbcb.com

Citizens Bank
249 Millburn Ave, Millburn, NJ, 07041

msheyn@investorsbank.com

Cross River Bank
400 Kelby Street, 14th Fl, Fort Lee, NJ, 07024

T. 201.808.7000

W. www.crossriver.com

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

62



First Commerce Bank
First Commerce is the lifeblood of your local community. When business prospers, 

neighborhoods and people flourish. First Commerce Bank is dedicated to building personal 

banking relationships, connecting people with opportunities, and using our financial expertise to 

drive commerce and communities forward. It’s business banking with a personal touch.

105 River Avenue, Lakewood, NJ, 08701

T. 973.568.4284

E. jcrisafulli@firstcommercebk.com

Contact Person: John Crisafulli

Investors Bank
1067 Broadway, Bayonne, NJ, 07002

T. 201.437.3028

F. 201.437.7049

W. www.myinvestorsbank.com

Contact Person: Ronnie Sevilla, Market Manager

E. rsevilla@myinvestorsbank.com

Investors Bank
360 Martin Luther King Blvd, Unit 7H, Jersey City, NJ, 07305

T. 201.761.0790

F. 201.761.0793

W. www.myinvestorsbank.com

Contact Person: Paloma de Leon, Branch Manager, AVP

E. pdeleon@myinvestorsbank.com

Investors Bank
221 River Street, Hoboken, NJ, 07030

T. 201.222.9030

F. 201.792.0840

W. www.myinvestorsbank.com

Contact Person: Jordania Rodriguez, Branch Manager

E. jarodriguez@myinvestorsbank.com

Lakeland Bank
Lakeland Bank is the wholly-owned subsidiary of Lakeland Bancorp, Inc. (NASDAQ:LBAI), which 

has over $7 billion in total assets. With an extensive branch network and commercial lending 

centers throughout New Jersey and Highland Mills, N.Y., Lakeland is proud to be recognized as a 

Best-In-State Bank by Forbes and Statista, rated a 5-Star Bank by Bauer Financial, named one of 

New Jersey’s 50 Fastest Growing Companies by NJBIZ and selected as a member of the Piper 

Sandler Sm-All Stars Class of 2020.

2120 West County Line Road, Jackson, NJ, 08527

T. 732.364.0088

W. www.lakelandbank.com

Contact Person: Bernadette S. Seda, VP-Area Manager

D. 732.580.0841

E. bseda@lakelandbank.com

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

63



Lakeland Bank
500 River Avenue, Lakewood, NJ, 08701

T. 732.276.1295

Ocean First bank
Commercial Bank

777 Terrace Avenue, Suite 313, Hasbrouck Heights, NJ, 07604

T. 888.623.2633

W. www.oceanfirst.com

Contact Person: Steve DeLuise, 

D. 888.623.2633 x 2873

E. sdeluise@oceanfirst.com

Valley National Bank Commercial Division
Commercial Banking

589 Navesink Road, Red Bank, NJ, 07701

W. www.valley.com

Contact Person: Michael Smilovitch, Vice President

E. msmilovitch@valley.com

Valley National Bank RETAIL Division
Retail Banking

589 Navesink Road, Red Bank, NJ, 07701

T. 732-872-1376

W. www.valley.com

Contact Person: Loredana Nadasan-Cano, First Vice President

E. LNadasanCano@valley.com

Beauty

Union Sales Inc.
Perfumery and cosmetic wholesalers

125 36th Street, Union City, NJ, 07087

T. 201.864.5678

F. 201.348.4862

E. unionsales@gmail.com

Contact Person: Sol Motzen, President

E. mrmotzen@gmail.com

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

64



Building Supplies

Henderson Lumber Mills
Building materials dealer

195 First Street, Jersey City, NJ, 07302

T. 201.659.8000

F. 201.659.7799

W. www.hendersonlumber.com

E. mb@hendersonlumber.com

Business Services

Anchora
1480 Route 9, Woodbridge, NJ, 07095

E. michaek@poweroffice.ph

Avalon Water
585 Prospect Street, Suite 301B, Lakewood, NJ, 08701

T. 718.705.8618

Contact Person: Jonathan Rubin, 

E. ari@bhrsgroup.com

BHRS Group LLC
Water Filters

585 Prospect Street, Lakewood, NJ, 08701

T. 212.679.1000

E. ari@bhrsgroup.com

Contact Person:

E. ari@avalonh2com

GRM Information Management Services
Digital and physical information management solution provider for over 35 years. Providing 

electronic document management services (scanning, secure hosting, workflow, healthcare 

services) and traditional document storage services.

215 Coles Street, Jersey City, NJ, 07310

T. 201.838.9411

W. www.grmdocumentmanagement.com

E. abrahamian@grmdocument.com

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

65



Hudson County Office of Business Opportunity & Community Services
Our mission is to promote equality of economic opportunities for minority, women, veteran, and 

small businesses and to eliminate barriers to their participation in county, state and federal 

contracts

830 Bergen Avenue, Suite A607, Jersey City, NJ, 07306

T. 201.395.6267

F. 201.369.5287

W. www.hudsoncountynj.org

Contact Person: Jermaine Pharmes, Director

E. Jpharmes@hcnj.us

ID Tech Solutions Inc.
505 East County Line Road, Lakewood, NJ, 08701

T. 718.408.9199

W. www.idtechsolutions.com

E. info@idtechsolutions.com

Contact Person: Mendy Krauss, 

E. mendyk@idtechsolutions.com

M2 Strategies LLC
35 Glenside Road, South Orange, NJ, 07079

miranda@mullerpublicstrategiesllc.com

Sandler Digital LLC
423 Rutherford Blvd, Clifton, NJ, 07014

T. 973.634.5847

W. www.sandlerdigital.com

Contact Person: Shimon Sandler, 

E. shimon@sandlerdigital.com

The Chazin Group LLC
The Chazin Group offers a suite of business coaching, management consulting and executive 

coaching services including strategic planning , talent acquisition / retention and employee 

development.

901 Madison Street, Hoboken, NJ, 07030

T. 201.683.3399

W. www.thechazingroup.com

E. ethan@thechazingroup.com

Contact Person: Ethan L Chazin, MBA, President & Founder

D. 917.239.5571

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

66



Topaz HR Advisory
198 Central Avenue, Suite 2-C, East Orange, NJ, 07018

T. 201.201.8388

W. www.topazhradvisory.com

E. info@topazhradvisory.com

Contact Person: Mendy Oppenheim, 

E. mo@topazhradvisory.com

Wells Fargo Advisors
461 From Road, Paramus, NJ, 08704

T. 201.563.6834

W. www.fa.wellsfargoadvisors.com/Matt-Libien

Contact Person: Marc Vernick, 

E. marc.vernick@wellsfargo.com

Business Services / Business Consulting

Aquarius Partners LLC
Address customer impacting operational issues in mid-cap companies. "Fractional" Chief 

Customer Experience Officer.

637 Thomas Blvd, Teaneck, NJ, 07666

T. 201.591.3243

W. www.aquariuspartnersllc.com

Contact Person: Steve Schreiber, President

D. 201.304.9841

E. steve.schreiber@aquariuspartnersllc.com

Element Decision Consulting
Business and construction referrals

85 Elmwood Avenue, Passaic, NJ, 07057

T. 646.294.2791

Contact Person: Elly Rosenbaum, President

E. Elly@elementdecision.com

Nassau Consulting Group
Government relations and public affairs consulting

51 JFK Parkway, 1st Floor West, Short Hills, NJ, 07078

T. 201.565.9004

W. www.nassaugrp.com

E. mp@nassaugrp.com

Contact Person: Michael Pock, 

E. mp@nassaugrp.com

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

67



National Energy Cost Services
1282 49th Street, Brooklyn, NY, 11219

T. 718.437.6262

F. 718.437.9375

W. www.necsenergy.com

Contact Person: Mayer Orgel, Supervisor

E. mayer@necsenergy.net

Prager & Greene, Business Strategies
Prager and Greene, Business Strategies offers coaching and an on-line academy to increase leads 

and revenue by implementing key marketing strategies and growth plans.

14 Chittenden Road, Fair Lawn, NJ, 07410

T. 551.246.1717

F. 201.791.9288

W. www.pragerandgreenebusinessstrategies.com

E. wallacegreene@pragerandgreenebusinessstrategies.com

Contact Person: Wallace Greene, 

The Friedlander Group
A boutique political firm, based in New York and Washington, DC, specializing in government 

advocacy, public & media relations, and political event management. The Friedlander Group 

provides government and public relations counsel to non-profit organizations as well as 

corporate and foreign entities, moving their organizations forward in ways they never thought 

possible.

199 Water Street, Fl. 27, New York, NY, 10038

T. 212.233.5555

F. 212.233.5556

W. www.TheFriedlanderGroup.com

E. Communications@thefriedlandergroup.com

Contact Person: Ezra Friedlander, CEO

D. 212.233.5555 ext. 101

E. Ezra@thefriedlandergroup.com

The SCE Group
Cybersecurity, governance, risk and compliance consulting practice

500 Linwood Drive, Suite 1J, Fort Lee, NJ, 07024

T. 201.239.8450

E. bmassin@thescegroup.com

Contact Person: Benjamin Massin, CEO

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

68



The You To Be
301 3rd Street, Suite G6, Elizabeth, NJ, 07206

T. 718.344.1074

W. www.eosworldwide.com

Contact Person: Mordechai Klein, Executive Coach and Professional EOS Implementer

E. mordechai.klein@eosworldwide.com

Urban Centric Strategies
Strategic consulting

12 Cheryl Lane, Roseland, NJ, 07068

T. 973.289.1840

Contact Person: Caren Freyer, CEO

E. urbanstrategies@gmail.com

WRE Consulting
We specialize in economic incentives consulting for companies in NJ or considering a move to NJ

422 Morris Avenue, Summit, NJ, 07901

T. 201.822.5280

W. www.wreconsulting.com

Contact Person: Lee Winter, Managing Member

E. lee.winter@wreconsulting.com

Cabinetry

Fabuwood Cabinetry
69 Blanchard Street, Newark, NJ, 07105

T. 201.432.6555

F. 201.432.6055

W. www.fabuwood.com

Cannabis

Garden State Dispensary
950 US Highway 1 North, Woodbridge, NJ, 07095

T. 646.633.1989

W. https://www.gardenstatedispensary.com/

Contact Person: Jennifer Drake, 

E. jennifer.drake@ayrwellness.com

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

69



Harmony Dispensary
Medical Marijuana Facility with Vertical integrated Cannabis production.

Primary Representatives Name and Title

Shaya and Brodchandel

Primary Representatives Contact email and phone

Shayabrod@gmail.com

600 Meadowlands Pkwy, Secaucus, NJ, 07094

T. 917.370.9443

W. www.harmonydispensary.org

Contact Person: Shaya Brodchandel, 

E. info@harmonydispensary.org

Chamber of Commerce

Hudson County Chamber of Commerce
We proudly support the business community since 1888

Harborside 1, Jersey City, NJ, 07311

T. 201.386.0699

F. 201.386.8480

W. www.hudsonchamber.org

E. info@hudsonchamber.org

Computer Programming

Advanced Data Software
Software for schools and organizations

508 34th Street, Union City, NJ, 07087

T. 718.407.0237

W. www.adsfo.com

E. info@adsfo.com

Contact Person: Shaul Rosenberg, 

D. 347.693.1687

E. shaul@adsfo.com

Construction

ELEC825
ELEC promotes economic development, infrastructure investment, and construction industry 

education to provide opportunities for developers, union contractors, and members of Local 825

65 Springfield Avenue, 2nd Floor, Springfield, NJ, 07081

T. 973.630.1010

F. 973.630.1013

W. www.elec825.org

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

70



Gold Star Restoration, LLC
1309 Ridge Ave, Lakewood, NJ, 08701

T. 908.910.4691

Contact Person: Heshy Landau, 

E. heshyl@goldstarrestoration.com

Hycrete INC
Hycrete is the premier waterproofing company. With Hycrete's solutions, regular concrete 

becomes hydrophobic concrete, keeping water out and reducing moisture vapor transfer. 

Protective barriers are formed around rebar, resulting in highly effective concrete corrosion 

inhibition. We are a full service waterproofing company who protects your structure from the 

inside and the outside.

462 Barell Avenue, Carlstadt, NJ, 07072

T. 201.386.8110

W. www.hycrete.com

Contact Person: Michael Munoz, Marketing Manager

E. mmunoz@hycretecom

Newstone AECC
3D Scanning and interior documentation services

1 Marget Ann Lane, Airmont, NY, 10901

T. 855.905.9055

W. www.newstoneaecc.com 

Contact Person: Hilly Lichtenstein

Pennoni Associates Inc.
For over 50 years Pennoni has been providing multi-discipline engineering design and consulting 

services to both private and public clients. Our suite of services include Site Civil, Environmental, 

LSRP, Structural, Geotech, Survey, MEP and Industrial Hygiene. Pennoni is a reliable Partner For 

What's Possible.

24 Commerce Street, Suite 300, Newark, NJ, 07102

T. 973.265.9760

F. 973.265.9774

W. www.pennoni.com

Contact Person: Jerry Prevete, 

E. jprevete@pennoni.com

Yanky's Construction LLC
General Contracting

PO Box 1051, Secaucus, NJ, 07094

T. 201.686.1731

Contact Person: Jacob Rosenberg, 

E. jacob@yanksyconstruction.com

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

71



Credit Card

Fidelity Payment Services
895 Towbin Avenue, Lakewood, NJ, 08701

T. 855.794.7348

Contact Person: Yankel Cohen, Account Executive

D. 212.935.5200

E. yankelc@fidelitypayment.com

Design

AM Display LLC
Custom Architectural Millwork

7 West Shelton Terrace, Hillside, NJ, 07205

T. 718.257.2221

W. www.amdisplay.com

E. herman@amdisplay.com

Contact Person: Herman Klein, 

D. 917.750.1575

Discount Store

ABC Super Store
3607 Bergenline Avenue, Union City, NJ, 07087

T. 201.863.8864

ABC Super Store
5604 Bergenline Avenue, West New York, NJ, 07093

T. 201.422.6200

Disposables

Frankel Disposables
Plastic Goods

2901 Dell Avenue, North Bergen, NJ, 07047

T. 718.789.4787

F. 718.789.4786

W. www.frankeldisposables.com

E. sales@frankeldisposables.com

Contact Person: Jacob Frankel, Vice President

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

72



Electronics

B&H Photo
440 9th Avenue, New York, NY, 10001

T. 212.239.7500

E. simchajacobowitz@gmail.com

Bergen Electric LLC
Electronics, suitcases, backpacks, handbags, housewares, watches etc.

5403 Bergeline Avenue, West New York, NJ, 07093

T. 201.864.2100

Contact Person: Sima Mamroud, Owner

Windsor Global
601 Lehigh Avenue, Union, NJ, 07083

T. 973.344.5700

W. www.windsorglobal.com

E. info@windsorglobal.com

Entertainment

RPM Raceway
Indoor Karting

99 Caven Point Road, Jersey City, NJ, 07305

T. 201.333.7223

W. www.rpmraceway.com

Contact Person: Contact Person, Eyal Farage

Environmental

Falcone RE Group
The FalconRE Group provides expert environmental due diligence services to support:

- Commercial and industrial real estate transactions by identifying potential risks, liabilities, and 

cost-saving opportunities.

- Environmental, engineering, and related service firms to help them realize premium due 

diligence opportunities and increased revenue, while reducing costs and liability, and bringing 

extra value to their clients.

With a thorough understanding of federal requirements, and a knowledgeable and practiced 

New Jersey focus, the FalconRE Group offers services and guidance for a comprehensive range 

of due diligence and business needs.

1 East State Street, Suite 80, Maple Shade, NJ, 08052

T. 973.363.9500

F. 973.363.9501

W. www.thefalconeregroup.com

Contact Person: Chemmie Sokolic, 

E. csokolic@thefalconregroup.com

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

73



Synergy Environmental, Inc.
Environmental consulting and engineering services

1008 Astoria Blvd, Suite A, Cherry Hill, NJ, 08003

T. 856.874.4448

W. www.synergyenvinc.com

E. shecht@synergyenvinc.com

Contact Person: Scott Hecht, Senior Associate For Business Development

D. 215.779.5959

Film-Production Buses

On Time Elite
Luxury and Production bus rentals.

50-58 Marshall Street, Hoboken, NJ, 07030

T. 201.297.4247

F. 201.653.5957

W. www.ontimerentals.com

Contact Person: Danny Joseph, Operations Manager

E. Doron@ontimeelite.com

Financial Services

Allen Zagier CPA, PC
Certified Public Accounting Firm with a focus on taxation. Domestic and international.

1415 North Wood Avenue, Linden, NJ, 07036

T. 908.486.1818

F. 908.486.6134

Contact Person: Allen Zagier, CPA

E. allenzagiercpapc@aol.com

Approved Funding
Approved Funding Corp., a licensed mortgage bank, was founded in 1987 to assist those 

homebuyers and homeowners that were deprived of a local source to get the best mortgage to 

suit their needs. Since its humble beginnings, Approved Funding has grown to a regional 

mortgage lender with offices in several states to facilitate this quest. Approved Funding boasts 

an excellent reputation of Service, Integrity, and Professionalism with their thousands of 

mortgage clients. Utilizing the most advanced resources and technology available, AFC offers 

the power of a large banker with the mindset of a local broker to close loans quickly and at a low 

cost to our borrowers. Since its start, AFC has closed several billions of dollars of satisfied 

mortgage loan transactions.

41 Grand Avenue, River Edge, NJ, 07661

T. 201.833.0123

F. 201.833.0150

W. www.approvedfunding.com

E. corp@approvedfunding.com

Contact Person: Shmuel Shayowitz, 

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

74



Arion Fund
Arion Fund specializes in providing short term equity based loans for real estate investors

55 Washington St. Suite 207A, East Orange, NJ, 07017

T. 201.565.3003

W. www.arionfund.com 

Bernath & Rosenberg P.C.
CPA and Wealth Advisors

455 Oak Glen Road, Howell, NJ, 07731

T. 212.221.1140

F. 212.221.1944

E. info@bernathandrosenberg.com

Contact Person: Jacob Rosenberg, Partner - PCA/PFS, CFP

D. 212.221.1140 Ext 113

E. jrosenberg@bernathandrosenberg.com

Carl Berger Associates
Commercial Loan Specialist.  EDA, SBA & Tax exempt bond financing.

17 Furler Street, Totowa, NJ, 07512

T. 973.256.5330

F. 973.256.7424

W. www.carlberger.com

Contact Person: David Berger, 

E. dberger@carlberger.com

Everest Equity Company, Inc.
2 Executive Blvd, Suite 201, Montebello, NY, 10901

T. 845.357.6900

F. 845.694.6054

Contact Person: Yoni Silberman, Commercial Loans Originator

D. 845.608.5022

E. yoni@everestequity.com

JLD Tax Resolution Group
75 Montgomery Street, suite 202, Jersey City, NJ, 07302

T. 201.479.2572

jdonenfeld@jdltax.com

Contact Person: Jonathan Donenfeld, 

E. jdonenfeld@jldtax.com

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

75



Lord, Abbett & Co. LLC
Lord, Abbett & Co. LLC is an independent, privately held firm and was named one of the Best 

Places to Work in Money Management by Pensions & Investments. One of the oldest money 

management firms in the United States, Lord Abbett is inspired by its mission—Securing a 

sustainable future for our clients, our people, and our world—strengthened by a culture that is 

principles-led, performance-oriented, and purpose-driven, and guided by the shared values of 

excellence, responsibility, transparency, and collaboration. Lord Abbett manages approximately 

$224 billion in assets (as of December 31, 2020) across a full range of U.S. mutual funds, UCITS 

Funds, institutional and separately managed accounts, including $1.2 billion for which Lord 

Abbett provides investment models to managed account sponsors.

90 Hudson Street, Jersey City, NJ, 07302

T. 888.522.2388

W. www.lordabbett.com

E. clientservices@lordabbett.com

Contact Person: Catherine Tantillo, 

E. ctantillo@lordabbett.com

Matthew B Libien, CFP of Wells Fargo Advisors
461 From Road, Paramus, NJ, 08704

T. 201.599.5897

W. www.fa.wellsfargoadvisors.com/Matt-Libien

Contact Person: Matthew Libien, 

D. 201.225.6047

E. matt.libien@wellsfargoadvisors.com

Meridian Capital Group
Commercial Real Estate Finance

517 Route 1 South, Iselin, NJ, 08830

T. 732.301.3257

W. www.meridiancapital.com

Contact Person: Paul Gilbert, Senior Vice President

E. pgilbert@meridiancapital.com

Payro Finance
Payroll Funding Company

212 2nd Street, Suite 201, Lakewood, NJ, 08701

T. 833.271.4499

W. www.payrofinance.com

E. morris@payrofinance.com

Contact Person: Morris Reichman, 

D. 908.910.4474

Rhodium Capital Advisors
1 World Trade Center, Suite 8500, New York, NY, 10001

T. 212.666.3199

Contact Person: Meir Mizrachi, 

E. meir@rhodiumre.com

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

76



The DAK Group
The DAK Group is a financial advisory and investment banking firm focused on serving the needs 

of middle-market companies and their stakeholders. The firm provides merger and acquisition 

advisory, debt and equity capital advisory, financial restructuring, valuation/fairness opinions and 

general corporate advisory to its clients.

195 Route 17 South, Rochelle Park, NJ, 07662

T. 201.478.5260

F. 201.712.9557

W. www.dakgroup.com

E. afuchs@dakgroup.com

Contact Person: Ari Fuchs, VP

E. afucshs@dakgroup.com

Weinstein & Weintstein PC
1086 Teaneck Road, Teaneck, NJ, 07666

T. 201.833.8666

F. 201.833.8302

W. www.weinsteinandweinstein.com

Contact Person: Steven Weinstein, President

E. steve.weinstein@weinsteinpc.com

Yellowstone Capital LLC
We provide business owners with an alternative source of financing. As both a directed source 

of funding and the country's largest ISO network, we have numerous in house funders that 

concentrate on specific industries/businesses, while also having numerous funding partners 

within the MCA industry who fund our "outside the box" deals. Our relationships with our MCA 

industry partners allows us to get the impossible deals done, and our commitment to our clients 

ensures that every possible avenue is fully explored.

1 Evertrust Plaza 14th Floor, Jersey City, NJ, 07302

T. 1855.972.2748

W. www.yellowstonecap.com

E. info@yellowstonecap.com

Contact Person: Yitzhak D Stern, CEO

D. 1800.955.2411 x 1060

E. issac@yellowstonecapllc.com

Zen of Wealth LLC
Wealth strategy consultant. Based on 3 P principals Prevent-Protect-Prepare

366 West Side Avenue, suite 4B, Jersey City, NJ, 07305

T. 201.232.2826

E. zenofwelath@gmail.com

Contact Person: Chester Mayer Rothman, Founder

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

77



Food

Bertram Foods
Food Distribution

3401 Tremley Point Road, Linfrn., NJ, 07036

T. 908.862.8200

E. info@sbertram.com

Chef Victoria Fusions
Healthy Fusion of Kosher Cuisine. Offer Catering, cooking classes, customer private dining and 

kosher meal prep.

Faller Drive, New Milford, NJ, 07647

T. 646.322.7709

W. www.chefvictoria.com

E. victoria@chefvictoria.com

Contact Person: Chirsitine Shanin, 

D. 561.654.6177

E. Chrsitine@chefvictoria.com

Chopstix Chinese
Glatt Kosher Chinese takeout and catering.

172 West Englewood Avenue, Teaneck, NJ, 07666

T. 201.833.0200

F. 201.833.8226

W. www.chopstixusa.com

Contact Person: Uri Herzog, Co-Owner

E. uri@chopstixusa.com

Deb El Food Products LLC
520 Broad Street 6th Floor, Newark, NJ, 07106

E. egibber@debelfoods.com

Devash Farms

12 Mill Road, Whitehouse Station, NJ 08889 

T. 845.426.3000 

Contact Person: Joel Laufer

Fresko Fresh
20 Railroad Avenue Hackensack, NJ 07601 

T. 855.437.3756W. 

W. www.freskofresh.com

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

78



Kayco
Kosher food distribution

72 New Hook Road, Bayonne, NJ, 07002

T. 718.369.4600

Contact Person: Morris Helfgot, COO

E. mhelfgott@kayco.com

SD Scrumptious
Fish / Meat Restaurant

156.5 Martin Luther King, Jersey City, NJ, 07305

T. 201.938.2636

E. sd9382636@gmail.com

Contact Person: Yosef Weiss, 

E. yosefchaimweiss@gmail.com

The Green Chick Pea
59 Halsey Street, Newark, NJ, 07102

T. 862.240.1500

W. www.greenchickpea.c0m

E. thegreenchickpea@gmail.com

Contact Person: Marty Weber, Owner

The Healthway Group LLC
520 James Street, Unit 1C, Lakewood, NJ, 08701

T. 732.905.1555

E. Abe@labriutmeals.com

Dependable Food Corp.

one of the largest family owned distributors of Restaurant and Bakery supplies in the Tri-State 

New York area. For the past 25 years Dependable Food Corp. has been a leader in the wholesale 

distribution market.

25 Executive Avenue, Edison, NJ, 08817

T. 732.257.4500

F. 732.257.4500

E. sales@dependablefood.com

Contact Person: , 

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

79



Grocery

Aron's West Orange
Kosher Supermarket

629 Eagle Rock Avenue, West Orange, NJ, 07052

T. 973.736.5000

E. aron@hirtzfamily.com

Contact Person: Aron Hirtz

Union City Kosher Grocery
The only kosher grocery in Hudson County. Conveniently located next door to the Yeshiva in 

Union City.

318 34 Street, Union City, NJ, 07087

T. 201.866.2455

F. 201.866.2454

E. nstrobel1@gmail.com

Contact Person: Noach Strobel, Owner

D. 917.417.2986

Hardware

Clifton Hardware and Paing
741 Van Houten Avenue, Clifton, NJ, 07013

T. 973.860.3040

E. info@cliftonhardware.com

Contact Person: Jacob Babad, 

Duncan Hardware
Retail /commercial hardware. Industrial Sales

776 West Side Avenue, Jersey City, NJ, 07306

T. 201.435.1700

F. 201.435.6888

E. duncanhardware@gmail.com

Contact Person: Ronald S. Eberle, President

D. 908.753.9660

E. 1956rse@gmail.com

Eiser Hardware INC
POB 24131, Jersey City, NJ, 07304

T. 201.333.3158

E. eiserhardware@thejnet.com

Contact Person: Sol Breuer, 

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

80



Health and Social Services

Complete Care Management LLC
1730 Route 37, Toms River, NJ, 08757

732-313-0880

jweingarten@completecaremngmt.com

Heart to Heart Healthcare Services LLC
576 Central Avenue, Suite 301, East Orange, NJ, 07018

T. 973.678.5500

F. 973.678.5550

W. www.h2hhc.com

Contact Person: Shiggy Rosenberg, CEO

E. shiggyr@h2hhc.com

North Hudson Community Action Corp
Health and Social Services

800 31st Street, Union City, NJ, 07087

T. 201.210.0100

F. 201.223.0306

W. www.nhcac.org

Contact Person: Joan M Quigley, President & CEO

D. 201.210.0100

E. joan.quigley@nhcac.org

Optimum Diagnostic Imaging of Newark
243 Chestnut Street, Newark, NJ, 07105

T. 973.521.5685

W. www.odinj.com

Home Décor

Interior Motif
Custom blinds, drapes, shades, closets, doors, sliding doors, minor renovations

629 Washington Street, Hoboken, NJ, 07030

T. 201.418.9860

F. 201.418.9806

W. www.interiormotif.com

E. info@interiormotif.com

Contact Person: Stephan Elbaz, Owner

E. stephan@interiormotif.com

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

81



Hospital

HolyName Medical Center
Holy Name Medical Center is a comprehensive 361-bed acute care facility, which provides 

technologically advanced, compassionate and personalized care across a continuum that 

encompasses education, prevention, diagnosis, treatment, rehabilitation and wellness 

maintenance. The Medical Center, located in Bergen County, N.J., has nearly 4,000 employees 

and admits about 30,000 patients each year.

The Medical Center has a national reputation for providing culturally sensitive care to a diverse 

population, drawing patients from across the New York City region to its specialty centers and 

renowned doctors. The hospital is known as a high quality, low cost provider of extraordinary 

clinical care given by compassionate, highly-trained physicians and staff. That is why 

ThisPlaceIsDifferent.org

718 Teaneck Road, Teaneck, NJ, 07666

T. 201.833.3000

W. www.holyname.org

Hudson Regional Hospital
Hudson Regional Hospital is a new, premier hospital providing comprehensive care to Northern 

New Jersey. Our mission is to build a healthier community through exceptional care, 

sophisticated technology, and knowledgeable physicians.

55 Meadowlands Pkwy, Secaucus, NJ, 07094

T. 201.392.3100

W. www.hudsonregionalhospital.com

E. info@hudsonregionalhospital.com

Contact Person: , 

Jersey City Medical Center, RWJ Barnabas Health
Hospital - Medical Center, EMS provider, Outpatient and preventive services

355 Grand Street, Jersey City, NJ, 07302

T. 201.915.2000

F. 201.915.2029

W. www.barnabashealth/jcmc.com

Hospital System

Hackensack Meridian Health 
343 Thornhall Street, 8th Fl, Edison, NJ, 08837

T. 1.844.HMH.WELL

W. www.hackensackmeridianhealth.org

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

82



RWJBarnabas Health
95 Old Short Hills Road, West Orange, NJ, 07052

T. 973.322.4315

F. 973.322.4444

W. www.rwjbh.org

E. linda.julien@rwjbh.org

Hotels

Ramada Inn
Our non smoking Ramada Jersey City hotel near the Journal Square PATH train puts you within 

easy reach of Jersey City sites, as well as top NYC destination, including, including One World 

Trade Center and Madison Square Garden.

65 Tonnele Avenue, Jersey City, NJ, 07306

T. 201.432.6100

F. 201.938.1907

W. www.ramada.com

Contact Person: Moe H. Shazzli, General Manager

D. 201.423.6100 x 704

E. mshazzligm@hotmail.com

Insurance

AFLAC
Aflac is the #1 provider of voluntary employee paid supplemental insurance in the US. Aflac pays 

cash benefits directly to the employee, filling in the gaps not covered but major medical.

14 Wall Street, New York, NY, 10005

T. 212.453.0100

W. www.aflac.com

Contact Person: Gloria Kestenbaum, Agent/ Benefits Consultant

E. gloria-kestenbaum@us.aflac.com

ARC Mid Atlantic Excess & Surplus Inc.
Management and Professional Liability Insurance Experts/ Brokers

129 B Johnson Road, Suite 5, Turnersville, NJ, 08012

T. 856.718.3201

F. 856.401.8075

W. www.arcbrokers.com

Contact Person: Christopher Quirk, 

E. chris@arcbrokers.com

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

83



ASB Insurance Brokerage INC
Insurance Brokerage

10 Underwood Place, Clifton, NJ, 07013

T. 973.470.9004

W. www.asbinsurance.com

E. asb@asbinsurance.com

Contact Person: Aaron Buchler

Assured Partners / Marquis Transportation Practice
Third largest truck insurance broker and 11th largest property and casualty insurance broker in 

the country. We provide various insurance programs and risk management solutions for 

businesses including trucking, real estate, contractors, manufacturers, wholesalers, distributors, 

warehouse, retail, non-profit and general property and casualty businesses. We also provide 

employee benefit solutions and personal lines insurance to employers, their families and their 

employees/families.

20 Commerce Drive, Suite 200, Cranford, NJ, 07016

T. 732.372.3620

W. www.assuredpartners.com

Contact Person: Mike Edwards, 

E. mike.edwards@assuredpartners.com

Cyber Insurance Experts .com
873 Route 45, Suite 202B, Spring Valley, NY, 10977

T. 845.302.1600

E. sevice@cyberinsuranceexperts.com

Contact Person: Shaye Blumenberg, 

Rivers Insurance Group
Commercial Insurance Brokerage and Consultants

POB 6232, 2001 Route 46 East, Room 310, Parsippany, NJ, 07054

T. 973.588.4167

F. 866.445.0385

W. www.riversinsurancegroup.com

Contact Person: Harvey Topitz, 

E. htopitz@ri-gi.com

Abaline Supply

Janitorial and medical supplies for the healthcare industry, and supplies for discount stores.

59 Hook Road, Bayonne, NJ, 07002

T. 732.582.0200

W. www.abalinesupply.com

E. info@abalinesupply.com

Contact Person: Avi Boas, COO

D. 732.582.0208

E. avi@abaline.com

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

84



Imperial Dade
Imperial Dade is the leading independent distributor of foodservice packaging, chemicals, 

janitorial supplies, and equipment in the United States. Market segments served include 

foodservice, hospitality, healthcare, grocery, retail, and government. Our consultative programs 

include sustainability, food safety, environmental services, floor maintenance, and infection 

prevention. Headquartered in Jersey City, NJ Imperial Dade operates strategically-located 

distribution centers nationwide totaling over 4.5 million square feet of warehouse space.

255 Route 1 and 9, Jersey City, NJ, 07306

T. 201.437.7440

F. 201.437.7145

W. www.imperialdade.com

Contact Person: Jason Tillis

E. jason@imperialdade.com

Jet Rentals

Paragon Jets
Private Jet operator and broker

101 Charles Lindbergh Drive, Teterboro, NJ, 07608

T. 201.365.6033

W. www.paragonjets.com

E. quotes@paragonjets.com

Contact Person: Michael Sternbuch, Sales Manager

D. 845.554.7572

E. michael@paragonjets.com

Judaica

Torah Judaica
Wholesale Judaica, Antique Leather, Framed Artwork.

101 West 7th Street, Union City, NJ, 07087

T. 888.770.8976

W. www.torahjudaica.com

E. sales@torahjudaica.com

Contact Person: Meir Shlisel, President

D. 347.512.4206

Manufacturers

Anderson International Foods
Kosher Cheese

2 Burma Road, Jersey City, NJ, 07305

T. 516.747.2210

W. www.aifoods.com

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

85



AP&G Co. Inc.  Catchmaster
Manufacturer of non-toxic pest management products under the Catchmaster brand.

75 East 2nd Street, Bayonne, NJ, 07002

T. 800.458.7454

F. 718.439.0039

W. www.catchmaster.com

Contact Person: Jonathan Frisch, VP Sales/Marketing

D. 718.492.3649

E. jonathanf@catchmaster.com

C & A Global
114 Tived Lane East, Edison, NJ, 08837

T. 201.881.1900

W. www.caglobal.com

Contact Person: Chaim Piekarski, VP

D. 201.881.1880

E. chaim@caglobal.com

CNS Confectionery Products
Manufacturer and distributor of confection

33 Hook Road, Bayonne, NJ, 07002

T. 201.823.1400

W. www.cnscoinc.com

E. miriam@cnscoinc.com

Contact Person: Miriam Gross, VP Sales

Dana Poly Corp.
Plastic Bag and Sheeting manufacturer

85 Harrison Street, Dover, NJ, 08701

T. 908.474.0600

F. 908.523.1125

W. www.danapoly.com

Contact Person: Mendy Rosner, 

D. mendy@danapoly.com

DC Plastics
70 Hobart Avenue, Bayonne, NJ, 07002

T. 201.339.0111

Contact Person: David Moskovits, President

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

86



Egoz Nuts
Packaging and wholesale kosher nuts and snack food products

563 35th Street, Union City, NJ, 07087

T. 201.637.1267

E. egozfood@gmail.com

Contact Person: Menachem Friedlander, President

E. friedlanderhm@gmail.com

Gradus Group
140 South Avenue, South Plainfield, NJ, 07080

T. 212.594.2120

W. www.Gradusgroup.com

Lieber's Kosher Food
90 East 5th Street, Bayonne, NJ, 07002

T. 718.499.0888

E. cgreenberg@liebersfood.com

Mehadrin Dairy
100 Trumbull Street, Elizabeth, NJ, 07206

T. 718.456.9494

F. 718.456.9348

W. www.mehadrin.com

Nathans Collection
101 West 7th Street, Bayonne, NJ, 07002

T. 973.371.5400

W. www.nermitzvah.com

Contact Person: Jacob Lauber, 

Israel@nathanscollection.com

Poly - Version Inc.
Manufacturer of Hair Dye Kits

50 Fisk Street, Jersey City, NJ, 07305

T. 201.451.0600

F. 201.451.5712

W. www.poly-version.com

Contact Person: Philip Goldschmiedt, Owner

D. 973.493.3610

E. pgoldschmiet@poly-version.com

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

87



Polymeric Resources Corp.
55 Haul Road, Wayne, NJ, 07080

T. 973.694.4141

Contact Person: Sol Schlesinger, 

E. sschlesinger@nylene.com

Royal Bag
Your best source for all reclosable bags

1200 Fuller Road, Linden, NJ, 07036

T. 718.686.1120

F. 718.686.1906

W. www.royalbag.com

E. sales@royalbag.com

Contact Person: Aaron Eagle, President

Royal Wine
63 Lefante Way, Bayonne, NJ, 07002

T. 718.384.2400

W. www.roaylwine.com

Contact Person: Yidel Kahn, Manager

Schiff Food Products Co., Inc.
994 Riverview Drive, Totowa, NJ, 07512

T. 973.237.1990

F. 973.237.1999

W. www.schifffood.com

sales@schifffood.com

Contact Person: Joseph Krausz, 

E. joseph@schifffood.com

Star Snacks
Nut manufacturing company

111 Port Jersey Blvd, Jersey City, NJ, 07305

T. 201.200.9820

F. 201.200.9827

W. www.starsnacks.net

E. info@starsnacks.net

Contact Person: Jacob Brachfeld, Asst. Controller

E. jacob@starsnacks.net

Medical

ODI Diagnostic Imaging of Newark
243 Chestnut Street, Newark, NJ, 07105

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

88



Suretox Laboratory
Clinical Laboratory specialized in Toxicology Molecular & Genetic testing

241 Molnar Drive, Suite A1, Elmwood Park, NJ, 07407

T. 201.791.7293

F. 866.425.4630

W. www.suretoxlab.com

Contact Person: Sam Samoohi, 

E. ssamoohi@suretoxlab.com

Medical Practices

Nathan Zemel MD FAAPMR
Orthopedic and Neurologic rehabilitation

50 Park Place, Suite 1542, Newark, NJ, 07102

T. 973.642.1034

F. 973.642.0538

Contact Person: Nathan Zemel M.D., 

D. 973.642.1034

E. nzemelmd@gmail.com

Paul Lustiger DDS
General dentistry with oral surgeon on staff. Serving Hudson County since 1992

75 Montgomery Street, suite 503, Jersey City, NJ, 07302

T. 201.200.0500

F. 201.200.1244

W. www.dentalprofessionalsofjerseycity.com

E. drlustiger@gmail.com

Contact Person: Paul Lustiger, Owner

D. 201.370.2786

E. plustoger@gmail.com

Medical Supplies

Dexmed
433 N Broad Street, Elizabeth, NJ, 07208

T. 732.831.0507

D. joe@dexmed.com

Direct Meds
345 Grand Avenue, Leonia, NJ, 07605

T. 201.656.9900

Contact Person: Munr Kazmir, CEO

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

89



Hospitality Consulting / Western Environmental Solutions
Health care purchasing

2535 John F Kennedy Boulevard, Jersey City, NJ, 07304

T. 201.656.9900

F. 201.656.9922

Contact Person: Marty Ornstein, 

E. marty@hospcs.com

Medacure INC
Manufacture of durable medical equipment

545 North Arlington Avenue, East Orange, NJ, 07107

T. 718.596.1120

W. www.medacureinc.com

E. info@medacureinc.com

Contact Person: David Zytman, CEO

E. dzytman@medacureinc.com

Medical Mega
210 Fairmount Avenue, Jersey City, NJ, 07306

T. 917.893.8307

W. www.medicalmega.com

Contact Person: Yoel Katz, CEO

D. 347.489.2187

E. yoelweb@gmail.com

Moving Services

Moishe's Movers
Moving services and Storage.

227 Coles Street, Jersey City, NJ, 07306

T. 201.659.2801

F. 201.604.2715

W. www.moishes.com

Contact Person: Nissim Fadida, Operations Manager

E. nfadida@moishes.com

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

90



Non Profit

Jewish Institute for Global Awareness (JIFGA)
POB 313, Jersey City, NJ, 07303

T. 201.433.3444

F. 201.946.9975

W. www.jifga.org

E. info@jifga.org

Contact Person: Arthur Goldberg, Co-director

E. jonehhelp@aol.com

Nursing and Rehabilitation Centers

CASA Manito / Rise and Shine Medical Day Care
Adult medical day care

324 55th Street, West New York, NJ, 07013

T. 201.223.6800

F. 201.223.6507

W. www.seniorscount.com

Contact Person: Frieda Finkelstein, Business Administrator

D. 201.223.6800 / 973.760. 7003

E. frieda@seniorscount.com

Office Supplies/Office Furniture

FASTENation Inc.
Fabrication and distributor of Velcrp, 3M, GlueDots, foam tap and adhesive tapes

120 Brighton Road, Unit #2, Clifton, NJ, 07012

T. 973.591.1277

F. 973.591.1443

W. www.Fastenation.com

Contact Person: Jayne Petak, 

D. 201.788.7881

E. jpetak@fastenation.com

Fern Office Supplies
Office supplies, furniture, desks, cubicles, janitorial supplies, printing, promotional items, toner.

169 Horton Drive, Monsey, NY, 10952

T. 845.356.5000

F. 845.356.8407

W. www.fernofficesupplies.com

Contact Person: Sruly Landau, Sales Rep.

D. 718.928.4142

E. sruly@fernofficesupplies.com

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

91



OFS Solutions
Provider of office furniture & services such as upholstery, custom millwork, refinishing, 

electrostatic painting and design services.

251 W. 39th Street, New York, NY, 10018

T. 718.567.7400

F. 718.567.7448

W. www.ofssolutions.com

Contact Person: Burt Hochstein, CEO

D. 718.567.7400 x 219

E. burt@ofssolutions.com

S & F Supplies Inc
Distribution of Sign and Awning Supplies

51-55 La France Avenue, Bloomfield, NJ, 07003

T. 718.399.3333

W. www.sfsupplies.com

Contact Person: Isaac Katz, 

E. isaack@sfsupplies.com

Packaging

President Industrial Products
Your complete packaging and janitorial solution.

200 West Commercial Avenue, Moonachie, NJ, 07074

T. 201.863.8844

F. 201.863.7799

W. www.pippkg.com

Contact Person: Arthur Degen, 

D. 917.226.8125

E. adegen@nyc.rr.com

Unipak Foods Inc.
Dry food blending and packaging solutions

2410 Iorio Court, Union, NJ, 07083

T. 908.279.1900

F. 908.279.1901

E. info@unipakfoods.com

Contact Person: Joel Wiesfeld, Director, Marketing & Sales

E. joel@unipakfoods.com

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

92



Parking

Edison Properties
Real Estate leader for more than 57 years, specializing in parking, mini storage, small offices and 

flexible work spaces. We own and operate a 650,000 sf class office building. Edison has grown 

steadily and conservatively since its founding and now owns over 3 million square feet of 

property in Manhattan and Brooklyn and additional several million square feet in Newark, 

Baltimore and other major cities. Edison currently employs close to 600 people.

110 Edison Place, Suite 300, Newark, NJ, 07102

T. 973.643.7700

F. 973.643.2256

W. www.edisonproperties.com

Contact Person: Anthony Borelli, VP, Real Estate

973-849-2585

E. anthonyb@edprop.com

Welcome Parking LLC
Parking services

921 Bergen Avenue, Jersey City, NJ, 07306

T. 201.388.9895

W. www.welcomepark.com

Contact Person: Brett Harwood, Chairman

E. brettharwood@welcomepark.com

Plumbing Supplies

EW Berger

Wholesale plumbing & heating supplies.

4814 Park Avenue, Weehawken, NJ, 07086

T. 201.863.1770

F. 201.864.4040

W. www.ewberger.com

Contact Person: Jay Richman, Owner

E. info@ewberger.com

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

93



Promotional Items

Mark It Resources
We are a promotional product distributor and proud member of the Advertising Specialty 

Institute

280 Marin Blvd, Suite 21B, Jersey City, NJ, 07302

T. 201.521.1414

F. 866.594.7043

W. www.markitresources.com

Contact Person: Susan Cohen, President

E. markitny@aol.com

Publisher

Mesorah Publications
313 Regina Avenue, Rahway, NJ, 07065

T. 718.921.9000

W. www.artscroll.com

Contact Person: Chana Rothstein, 

D. 718.921.9000 x 342

E. anna@artscroll.com

Real Estate

Amerestate Holdings LLC
Jersey City, NJ, 07086

Contact Person: Jacob Solomon, 

Atlantic Realty
Development, building & managing rental apartments

90 Woodbridge Center Drive, Suite 600, Woodbridge, NJ, 07095

T. 732.750.1111

W. www.bestrentnj.com

Contact Person: Jack Hapern, Partner

Brookview Construction LLC
188 Hadassah Lane, Lakewood, NJ, 08701

T. 732.768.5284

E. jlequities@gmail.com

Contact Person: Jacob Lipschitz, 

CBRE
250 Pehle Avenue, Suite 600, Saddle Brook, NJ, 07663

T. 201.712.5820

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

94



ClearPoint Services  LLC
FULL SERVICE LAND SURVEYING PROFESSIONALS

640 Herman Rd, Jackson, NJ, 08527

T. 732.905.5463

W. www.clearpointservices.com

E. orders@clearpointservices.com

Contact Person: Yanky Braunstein, 

E. yanky@clearpointservices.com

Creative Capital Group
50 Union Avenue, Irvington, NJ, 07111

T. 973.371.2800

Contact Person: Isaac Frankel, 

E. isaacnjprp@gmail.com

GFI Realty Services, LLC
GFI Realty Services, LLC imparts strategic and comprehensive solutions to maximize the value of 

real estate assets. Offering a wide array of brokerage services including investment sales, 

commercial real estate financing and retail leasing, GFI Realty Services, LLC utilizes its affiliate 

companies’ fully-integrated platform to provide owners, buyers, landlords and tenants 

nationwide with the market knowledge and due diligence required to consummate multifaceted 

transactions.

140 Broadway, New York, NY, 10005

T. 212.837.4529

W. www.gficap.com/gfi-realty-services

E. ohadb@gficap.com

Contact Person: Ohad Babo, 

Key Commercial Realty Corp.
Industrial real estate services. Landlord and seller reps only.

1405 North Broad Street, Suite 201, Hillside, NJ, 07205

T. 973.320.7000

W. www.keycrealty.com

Contact Person: Shlomo Braun, 

E. solbraun@gmail.com

Lincoln Equities Group
1 Meadowlands Plaza, Suite 803, East Rutherford, NJ, 07073

T. 201.460.3440

W. www.lincolnequities.com

E. info@lincolnequities.com

jbergstein@lincolnequities.com

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

95



Olympian Capital Solutions
Olympian Capital is focused on real estate investments, predominantly in the multifamily space 

in NY & NJ areas

301 3rd Street, Suite G6, Elizabeth, NJ, 07206

T. 718.344.1074

Contact Person: Mordechai Klein, President and CEO

E. Mordechai@olympiancm.com

Paramount Assets LLC
45 Academy Street, 5th Floor, Newark, NJ, 07102

T. 201.851.8607

E. rdunn@paramountassests.com

Contact Person: Maurice Levy   Rich Dunn, 

The Fountain Capital LLC
492 C Cedar Lane #310, Teaneck, NJ, 07666

T. 718.807.5604

E. emanuel@thefountaingroupllc.com

Contact Person: Emanuel Klein, 

Transwestern
A privately held commercial real estate company of collaborative entrepreneurs delivering a 

higher level of personalized service. Specializing in agency leasing, tenant advisory, capital 

markets, asset services and research.

180 Park Avenue, Florham Park, NJ, 07932

T. 973.947.9214

F. 973.947.9919

W. www.transwestern.com

Contact Person: Lori Zuck, Managing Director

E. lori.zuck@transwestern.com

Upperlux Management LLC
PO Box 50, Lakewood, NJ, 08701

T. 973.877.3758

W. www.upperlux.com

E. info@upperluxmanagement.com

Contact Person: Joel Rosenberg, 

D. 718.855.1010

E. joel@upperluxmanagement.com

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

96



Weiss Realty
Property management

1405 North Broad Street, Hillside, NJ, 07205

T. 845.425.8880

W. www.theweissrealty.com

Contact Person: Joel Weiss, 

E. juda@theweissrealty.com

Real Estate / Property Management

400 Success LLC
258,000 sf office rental building

400 Plaza Drive, Secaucus, NJ, 07094

T. 212.674.5391

Atlantic Management
1271 Paterson Plank Road, Secaucus, NJ, 07094

T. 201.223.1737

F. 201.223.2333

W. www.atmgt.com

Contact Person: Joseph Rosenberg, COO

D. 201.885.1212

E. joseph@atmgt.com

Basad Management
Real estate investment & Management.

2321 Kennedy Boulevard, Suite B1, North Bergen, NJ, 07047

T. 201.348.3955

F. 201.348.0695

Contact Person: Mayer Weiss, President

D. 201.978.5643

E. mweiss@basadrealty.com

Bruck Management
50 Union Avenue, Irvington, NJ, 07111

T. 973.371.2800

Contact Person: Isaac Frankel, 

E. isaacnjprp@gmail.com

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

97



BSG Management Company
Real estate syndications. Property management.

6305 Kennedy Boulevard, North Bergen, NJ, 07047

T. 201.869.1155

F. 201.869.0279

W. www.bsgmanagement.com

Contact Person: Raymond Eshaghoff, President

D. 201.869.1155 x 113

E. raymond@bsgmanagement.com

Conurban Management
Apartment owner, operator and investor in Hudson County

PO Box 3677, New York, NY, 10163

T. 201.351.0609

W. www.conurbancapital.com

Contact Person: Michael Chavkin, 

E. michael@conurbancapital.com

Emet Realty
Property Management and Development

297 Kinderkamack Road, Suite 222, Oradell, NJ, 07649

T. 201.225.0988

F. 201.225.0966

W. www.emetrealty.com

Contact Person: Ron Brown, President

D. 201.225.0988 ext. 201

E. rbrown@emetrealty.com

Ever Management
Real estate management

463 Bergen Avenue, Jersey City, NJ, 07304

T. 201.427.0431

Contact Person: David Unger, Vice president

Excelsior Equities
Real estate acquisitions and property management

115 Magnolia Avenue, Jersey City, NJ, 07306

T. 201.268.8888

F. 201.222.8884

Contact Person: Jacob Schulder, Partner

E. jschulder@excelsiorequities.com

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

98



Group Twenty Six Real Estate
Commercial and residential real estate in Bergen, Hudson and Passaic counties

115 River Road, Pier 103, Edgewater, NJ, 07020

T. 201.969.2626

W. www.hardenhayempour.com; www.grouptwentysix.com

Contact Person: Harden H. Hayempour, Realtor

D. 201.294.6219

E. groupharden@gmail.com

H & E Associates Management
Real estate & Development

POB 3182, Weehawken, NJ, 07086

T. 201.472.3935

E. hemanagement@aol.com

Contact Person: Herman Friedman, Partner

E. handeinvest@aol.com

Holland Management LLC
Holland Management organization consists of a team with over 25 years in combined experience 

in real estate management and servicing.  Holland Management services clients ranging from 

small to mid-size organizations with experience in the real estate market and who will appreciate 

real estate management at its best

344 Grove Street, Suite 246, Jersey City, NJ, 07302

T. 201.771.8075

E. info@hollandmngmt.com

Contact Person: Israel Herskovits, Chief executive officer

D. 201.780.2295

E. israel@hollandmngmt.com

Hudson Equities Management Corp.
Property Management

90 Matawan Road, Suite 103, Matawan, NJ 07747

T. 201.333.5900

F. 201.333.1468

W. www.hudsoneq.com

Contact Person: Joseph Mandel, Accountant

D. 201.333.5900 x 23

E. jmandel@hudsoneq.com

Landmark Alliance
Property Management in Hudson County

12 Melnick Drive, Monsey, NY, 10952

T. 845.425.1254

E. isaac@landmarkall.com

Contact Person: Isaac Grossman, Member

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

99



Margules Properties
Real estate and property management in NY, NJ and FL.

381 Park Avenue South, suite 1420, New York, NY, 10016

T. 212.684.7079

F. 212.684.3879

W. www.margulesproperties.com

E. information@margulesproperties.com

Contact Person: Eric Margules, President

D. 212.684.7079 x 19

E. emargules@margulesproperties.com

Metro Management Properties
Property Management

271 Kamena Street, Fairview, NJ, 07022

T. 201.840.9700

F. 201.840.9777

Contact Person: Jerome Brenner, Partner

E. metropolis104@hotmail.com

Michael Cervelli Real Estate
Carvelli Real Estate LLC is a highly professional and skilled real estate investment company. 

Backed by true and experienced professionals. Investing in New Jersey real estate is a wise 

decision. Let Cervelli real estate LLC expand your portfolio and open the doors to new 

opportunities and possibilities.

One Marine Plaza, Suite 304, North Bergen, NJ, 07047

T. 201.868.6300

F. 201.868.6055

W. www.realestatenj.com

Contact Person: Joel Gross, Sales Associate

E. joel@realestatenj.com

OG Property Investments
Real estate investment in North Jersey

445 Central Avenue, Suite 347, Cedarhurst, NY, 11516

T. 917.693.8003

Contact Person: Allan Szlafrok, Managing Partner

E. Allan.szlafrok@gmail.com

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

100



Peek Properties LLC
PEEK Properties was originally formed in 2018 as a Joint Venture between The Fountain Group 

and Equis Realty Partners. Today, PEEK Properties is a fully integrated developer, owner, and 

operator of multifamily projects located in New Jersey. Our primary focus is on urban areas that 

offer existing value-add properties or new development sites. We believe in a long-term 

strategic approach to owning and operating properties and seek to work in partnership with 

local municipalities. PEEK Properties is also one of the earliest adopters of utilizing the Qualified 

Opportunity Fund structure for our projects located in Opportunity Zones. As such, we can 

provide unique tax advantages to our investors while also maintaining our long-term strategic 

approach to owning and operating multifamily projects.

59 Main Street, Suite 203, West Orange, NJ, 07052

T. 973.658.7760

W. www.peekcp.com

Contact Person: Emanual Klein, 

E. eklein@peekcpcom

Robert De Ruggiero Inc. Realtors
Commercial and residential real estate services

210 33rd Street, Union City, NJ, 07087

T. 201.681.2008

W. www.deruggiero.com

Contact Person: Nir Eshed, Agent

E. nir@eshedsignature.com

Salman Capital LLC
Real estate investments and development company

35 Journal Sq. 4th Floor, Jersey City, NJ, 07306

T. 201.680.7100

F. 201.680.7171

W. www.salmancapital.com

E. management@salmancapital.com

Contact Person: Litan Salman, Manager

E. Litan@SalmanCapital.com

Stonegate Realty LLC
Real estate and building management in Hudson and Bergen County. Residential and 

commercial.

386 Route 59 Suite 200, Airmont, NY, 10952

T. 718.858.9095

F. 845.533.9008

Contact Person: Ayala Kenig, Office Manager

D. 718.858.9095 x 102

E. ayala@stonegatebuildings.com

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

101



Team Resources Inc.
commercial and industrial real estate

1050 Wall Street West, Lyndhurst, NJ, 07071

T. 201.438.1177

F. 201.438.1002

W. www.teamresourcesinc.com

Contact Person: Gregory S Sholom, President

D. 201.755.2628

E. gsholom@teamresourcesinc.com

The Adam Bickoff Team at Prime Real Estate Group
Real estate sales, leasing & investment.

98 Park Avenue, Hoboken, NJ, 07030

T. 201.232.5807

W. www.hobokenluxury.com

Contact Person: Adam Bickoff, Broker, Partner

E. adam@primereg.com

The Berger Organization
Commercial real estate and hospitality.

50 Park Place, Newark, NJ, 07102

T. 973.623.3300

F. 973.623.8942

W. www.bergerorg.com

E. jwertentheil@bergerorg.com

Contact Person: Miles Berger, Chairman

E. mberger@bergerorg.com

The KABR Group
Private equity real estate

100 Challenger Road, Suite 401, Ridgefield Park, NJ, 07660

T. 201.845.2555

W. www.ksbrgroup.com

Contact Person: Michael Goldstein, COO

D. 201.845.2555 x 134

E. mgoldstin@kabrgroup.com

The Rosdev Group
Commercial real estate and hospitality.

418 Clifton Avenue, Suite 200, Lakewood, NJ, 08701

T. 732.941.0303

F. 732.994.5158

W. www.rosdev.com

Contact Person: Thomas Rosenberg, Vice president

E. tr@rcapfunding.com

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

102



TRC Management
Property Management

PO Box 196, Livingston, NJ, 07039

T. 973.994.6606

F. 973.994.6630

Contact Person: Gregory Cohn, Managing Partner

E. gcohn@trcholdings.com

Capital Realty Associates
Real Estate brokerage firm with primary focus on NJ investment properties

700 Candlewood Commons, Howell, NJ, 07731

T. 732.994.4288

F. 206.203.3124

Contact Person: Benjamin Greenstein, 

E. ben@capitalnj.com

Equitable Metropolitan Realty
Brokerage established in 1975. Commercial, residential, re-development and unconventional 

means of negotiation with skills that transcends the conventional brokerage

POB 955, Springfield, NJ, 07081

T. 973.263.0002

F. 973.912.8950

Contact Person: Art Weintraub, MA, Broker

E. art.weintraub@yahoo.com

Homelight Management
14 A Rose Avenue, Jersey City, NJ, 07305

T. 551.497.4144

F. 551.777.8973

W. www.homelightmanagement.com

E. info@homelightmanagement.com

Metrex Groups Inc
Real Estate Investment Company. We buy develop and sell residential and commercial 

properties

23 Robert Pitt Drive Suite 100A, Monsey, NY, 10952

T. 845.512.3036

F. 845.512.3029

W. www.metrexgroups.com

E. info@metrexgroups.com

Contact Person: Meyer Tauber, Director, COO

D. 347.304.0619

E. meyer@metrexgroups.com

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

103



RAM Development
211 Boulevard of the Americas, Suite 109, Lakewood, NJ, 08701

T. 908.768.4844

E. office@ramdevnj.com

Contact Person: Yosef Magid, 

E. yosef@ramdevnj.com

Schwartz Realty
Property Management.

PO Box 5028, Weehawken, NJ, 07086

T. 201.921.9040

F. 201.643.5400

W. 

Contact Person: Moshe Schwartz, President

D. 201.206.4638

E. schwartzrealty@gmail.com

Trendy Management LLC
Real Estate management company

65 Kingsland Avenue, ste 2, Clifton, NJ, 07014

T. 973.846.6300

F. 973.954.2946

W. www.trendymanage.com

E. info@trendymanage.com

Contact Person: Esther Kaplan, Owner

D. 973.722.0316

E. esther@trendymanage.com

Retailer

Dress Up America
costume wholesalers

T. 718.436.0031

F. 718.775.3200

W. www.dressupamerica.com

E. info@dressupamerica.com

Contact Person: Barry Grossman, COO

NY Doll Collection
1 Terhune Avenue, Lodi, NJ, 07644

T. 718.483.9379

W. www.thenewyorkdollcollection.com

Contact Person: Eli Gelbman, COO

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

104



Toys 4 You
Toys

1 Passaic Street, building 50-52, Wood Ridge, NJ, 07075

T. 718.483.9379

Contact Person: Sam Grossman, Department Manager

E. sam@toys4u.com

Services

Majora LLC
Heating oil and boiler services. We also do domestic plumbing.

256A Kennedy Boulevard, Bayonne, NJ, 07002

T. 201.339.1184

F. 201.339.2047

W. www.majorafuel.com

E. Majorallc@gmail.com

Contact Person: Joel Shulman, Partner

D. 201.852.3659

E. joels555@ix.netcom.com

Municipal Cards LLC
9409 Skywagon Lane, Mckinney, TX, 75071

W. www.municipalcards.com

Contact Person: Eli Weingarden, CEO

855.MUNI.CARDS Ext 700

Perfect Restoration
Restoration &  Cleaning

110 Chestnut Ridge Road, Montvale, NJ, 07645

T. 201.885.1000

E. jeff@perfectrestoration24.com

Contact Person: Jeff Schnitzler, 

Shipping

ABC Pallets Inc.
We buy and sell standard and all custom sized wooden pallets.

133 Pacific Avenue, Jersey City, NJ, 07304

T. 718.506.6115

Contact Person: Joel Krausz, Owner

E. abcpallets@gmail.com

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

105



All Ways Forwarding Int'l INC
All-Ways has been providing multiple services within the importing and freight forwarding 

industry for over 30 years. We are a pivotal link between the point of manufacture and point of 

sale.

701 Newark Avenue, Suite 300, Elizabeth, NJ, 07208

T. 908.353.4000

F. 908.354.2000

W. www.shipallways.com

Contact Person: Solomon Weber, President & CEO

D. 908.353.4000 x 215

E. sol.weber@shipallways.com

Always On Time Logistics LLC
Trucking for all your needs specializing in moving companies

65 Ramapo Valley Road, Suite 215, Mahwah, NJ, 07430

T. 845.547.2560

F. 845.547.2563

W. www.alwaysontimelogisticsllc.com

E. alwaysontimelogisticsllcs@gmail.com

Contact Person: Benjy Tobal, 

Monsey One Trucking
We deliver import/export containers

Please contact us for all your trucking needs

16 Pulaski Street, Bayonne, NJ, 07002

T. 201.339.3599

E. baruch@monseyone.com

Contact Person: Baruch Guzelgul, 

D. 201.339.3599 x 101

Solar

Evergreen Energy LLC
Solar Commercial Installer

15 America Avenue, Suite 103B, Lakewood, NJ, 08701

T. 732.592.5111

F. 732.592.5112

W. www.evergreenenergy.com

E. info@evergreenenergy.com

Contact Person: Issac Israel, 

D. 347.242.7680

E. issac@evergreenenergy.com

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

106



Surplus

The Surplus Company, LLC

201 Second Street, Perth Amboy, NJ, 08861

T. 800.606.2338

W. www.thesurpluscompany.com

Contact Person: Sruli Richler, CEO

D. 718.701.6989

E. sruli@thesurpluscompany.com

Tiles/Flooring

AY Floors

All types of vinyl flooring. Material and installation.

29 King Street, Hillside, NJ, 07205

T. 845.250.8250

E. office@ayfloors.com

Contact Person: Yossi Steinmetz, 

D. 917.474.7223

E. yossi@ayfloors.com

Lucida Surfaces USA

What is a floor?

A floor is a stage. Life’s stage. A stage upon which you play your music. A stage upon which you 

live your symphony. A stage upon which you stand, walk, dance, stand, move in harmony. To 

perform upon a stage that reflects your music, you need a surface that upholds your life.

That’s Lucida, where life surfaces.

55 Haul Road, Wayne, NJ, 07470

T. 845.877.7008

W. www.liveonlucida.com

E. Sales@liveonlucida.com

E. eli@liveonlucida.com

Mega Ceramica LTD

Tile wholesale and distribution

812 Jersey Avenue, Jersey City, NJ, 07310

T. 718.975.0146

W. www.megaceramica.com

E. info@megaceramica.com

Contact Person: David Brander, 

D. 917.734.1484

E. david@megaceramica.com

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

107



Quartz Master
101 E 2nd Street, Bayonne, NJ, 07002

T. 201.339.0900

F. 201.339.0977

W. www.quartzmasters.com

E. info@quartzmasters.com

Title Insurance

Am Trust Title Insurance Company
AmTrust Title is an agent-centric title insurance company grounded in offering next-level 

customer service with a dynamic team approach, backed by the deep financial resources of 

AmTrust Financial Services, Inc.

Headquartered in Manhattan, our focus is the accurate and efficient provision of title insurance 

to real estate owners, law firms, managers, global investors, hedge funds, developers, REITs, 

and lenders. Deeply focused on customer service and satisfaction, the company's prime 

objective is to provide transactions that close successfully.

125 Pheasant Run, Newtown, PA, 18940

T. 212.499.0100

W. www.AmTrustTitleGroup.com

E. admin@amtrusttitlegroup.com

Contact Person: Michael Frederick, 

E. michael.frederick@amtrustgroup.com

Vested Land Services LLC
Title Insurance / Settlement Services

165 Passaic Avenue, Suite 101, Fairfield, NJ, 07004

T. 973.808.6130

F. 973.227.0645

W. www.vested.com

E. vti@vested.com

Contact Person: Dani Berkowitz, 

E. dani@vested.com

University

New Jersey City University
2039 John F Kennedy Blvd., Jersey City, NJ, 07305

T. 201.200.2000

F. 201.200.2352

W. www.njcu.edu

Contact Person: Dr. Sue Henderson, President

shenderson@njcu.edu

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

108



Saint Peter's University
Saint Peter's University is small enough to know your name and big enough to bring the world to 

your door.

2641 John F. Kennedy Blvd., Jersey City, NJ, 07306

T. 888.772.9933

W. www.saintpeters.edu

Contact Person: Emory Edwards, Director of Corporate, Foundation and Government Relations

D. 201.761.6108

E. eedwards@saintpeters.edu

Utilities

PSEG
PSEG is one of our nation's oldest utilities and we are happy to serve Hudson County with our 

electric and gas company operations.

325 County Avenue, Secaucus, NJ, 07094

W. www.pseg.com

Contact Person: Caren Freyer, Regional Public Affairs Manager

D. 973.289.1840

Suez
Water Utility

60 DeVoe Place, Emerson, NJ, 07601

T. 201.525.4583

W. www.mysuezwater.com

Contact Person: Kevin O'Connor, 

E. kevin.oconnor@suez-na.com

Website Development

Hi-five Web
POB  10112, Jersey City, NJ, 07306

T. 718.210.9848

W. www.hifiveweb.com

E. info@hifiveweb.com

Contact Person: Mordy Rubin, President

SmallBizMakeover.com
Po Box, Hoboken, NJ, 07030

T. 201.253.6734

W. www.smallbizmakeover.com

E. biz@smallbizmakeover.com

Contact Person: Jake Schwartz, President

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

109



Wholesaler

S & H Rugs
40 Universal Place, Carlstadt, NJ, 07072

T. 201.933.4300

F. 201.993.4339

W. www.shrugs.com

E. info@shrugs.com

Contact Person: Ori Wilbush, CFO

New Jersey Jewish Business Alliance Business Listing

110



111

Company Name Page
400 Success LLC 98
Abaline Supply 85
ABC Pallets Inc. 106
ABC Super Store 73
ABC Super Store 73
Advanced Data Software 71
AFLAC 84
All Rent A Car 63
All Ways Forwarding Int'l INC 107
Allen Zagier CPA, PC 75
Always On Time Logistics LLC 107
AM Display LLC 73
Am Trust Title Insurance Company 109
Amerestate Holdings LLC 95
Anchora 66
Anderson International Foods 86
AP&G Co. Inc.  Catchmaster 87
Approved Funding 75
Aquarius Partners LLC 68
ARC Mid Atlantic Excess & Surplus Inc. 84
Arion Fund 76
Aron's West Orange 81
ASB Insurance Brokerage INC 85
Assured Partners / Marquis Transportation Practice 85
Atlantic Management 98
Atlantic Realty 95
Avalon Water 66
AY Floors 108
B&H Photo 74
Basad Management 98
BCB Community Bank 63
Bergen Electric LLC 74
Bern Root Law 59
Bernath & Rosenberg P.C. 76
Bertram Foods 79
BHRS Group LLC 66
Brookview Construction LLC 95
Bruck Management 98
BSG Management Company 99
C & A Global 87
Capital Realty Associates 104
Carl Berger Associates 76
CASA Manito / Rise and Shine Medical Day Care 92
CBRE 95
Chef Victoria Fusions 79
Chopstix Chinese 79
Citizens Bank 63
ClearPoint Services  LLC 96
Clifton Hardware and Paing 81
CNS Confectionery Products 87
Complete Care Management LLC 82
Conurban Management 99
Creative Capital Group 96
Cross River Bank 63
Cyber Insurance Experts .com 85
Dana Poly Corp. 87
David Fruchman Attorney at Law 59
DC Plastics 87
Deb El Food Products LLC 79
Dependable Food Corp. 80
Devash Farms 79
Dexmed 90
Direct Meds 90

Company Name Page
Donnelly Minter & Kelly, LLC 59
Dress Up America 105
Duncan Hardware 81
Edison Properties 94
Egoz Nuts 88
Eiser Hardware INC 81
ELEC825 71
Element Decision Consulting 68
Eli's Appliances 58
Emet Realty 99
Equitable Metropolitan Realty 104
Ever Management 99
Everest Equity Company, Inc. 76
Evergreen Energy LLC 107
EW Berger 94
Excelsior Equities 99
E-Z Auto Leasing 63
Fabuwood Cabinetry 70
Falcone RE Group 74
FASTENation Inc. 92
Feinstein, Raiss, Kelin,  Booker & Goldstein LLC 59
Fern Office Supplies 92
Fidelity Payment Services 73
First Commerce Bank 64
Frankel Disposables 73
Fresko Fresh 79
Garden State Dispensary 70
Genova Burns LLC 60
GFI Realty Services, LLC 96
Gold Star Restoration, LLC 72
Gradus Group 88
Greenberger & Dron, LLC Attorney at Law 60
GRM Information Management Services 66
Group Twenty Six Real Estate 100
H & E Associates Management 100
Hackensack Meridian Health 343 Thornhall Street, 8th Fl 

Edison, NJ 08837 83
Harmony Dispensary 71
HarrisonRand 57
Heart to Heart Healthcare Services LLC 82
Henderson Lumber Mills 66
Hi-five Web 110
Holland Management LLC 100
HolyName Medical Center 83
Home Essentials 57
Homelight Management 104
Hospitality Consulting / Western Environmental Solutions 91
Hudson County Chamber of Commerce 71
Hudson County Office of Business Opportunity & Community 

Services 67
Hudson Equities Management Corp. 100
Hudson Regional Hospital 83
Hycrete INC 72
ID Tech Solutions Inc. 67
Imperial Dade 86
Interior Motif 82
Investors Bank 64
Investors Bank 64
Investors Bank 64
Jacob Center for Justice and Alternate Dispute Resolution 60
Jersey City Medical Center, RWJ Barnabas Health 83
Jewish Institute for Global Awareness (JIFGA) 92
JLD Tax Resolution Group 76

Index



112

Company Name Page
Kayco 80
Key Commercial Realty Corp. 96
Lakeland Bank 64
Lakeland Bank 65
Landmark Alliance 100
Lieber's Kosher Food 88
Lincoln Equities Group 96
Lord, Abbett & Co. LLC 77
Lucida Surfaces USA 108
M2 Strategies LLC 67
Majora LLC 106
Margo Zemel PC Attorney at Law 60
Margules Properties 101
Mark It Resources 95
Matthew B Libien, CFP of Wells Fargo Advisors 77
Mayerovic Attorney at Law 60
ME Safris & Company 57
Medacure INC 91
Medical Mega 91
Mega Ceramica LTD 108
Mehadrin Dairy 88
Meridian Capital Group 77
Mesorah Publications 95
Metrex Groups Inc 104
Metro Management Properties 101
Michael Cervelli Real Estate 101
Moishe's Movers 91
Monsey One Trucking 107
Municipal Cards LLC 106
MWW PR 58
Nassau Consulting Group 68
Nathan Zemel MD FAAPMR 90
Nathans Collection 88
National Energy Cost Services 69
New Jersey City University 109
Newstone AECC 72
North Hudson Community Action Corp 82
NY Doll Collection 105
Ocean First bank 65
ODI Diagnostic Imaging of Newark 89
OFS Solutions 93
OG Property Investments 101
Olympian Capital Solutions 97
On Time Elite 75
Optimum Diagnostic Imaging of Newark 82
Paragon Jets 86
Paramount Assets LLC 97
Paul Lustiger DDS 90
Payro Finance 77
Peek Properties LLC 102
Pennoni Associates Inc. 72
Perfect Restoration 106
Poly - Version Inc. 88
Polymeric Resources Corp. 89
Prager & Greene, Business Strategies 69
President Industrial Products 93
Prime & Tuvel 61
PSEG 110
Quartz Master 109
RAM Development 105
Ramada Inn 84
Rhodium Capital Advisors 77
Rimon, P.C. 61
Rivers Insurance Group 85
Robert De Ruggiero Inc. Realtors 102

Index
Company Name Page
Royal Bag 89
Royal Wine 89
RPM Raceway 74
Rubin & Dombeck LLC 61
RWJBarnabas Health 84
S & F Supplies Inc 93
S & H Rugs 111
Saint Peter's University 110
Salman Capital LLC 102
Sandler Digital LLC 67
Saul Ewing Arnstein & Lehr LLP 61
Saul N Friedman & Co. 57
Schiff Food Products Co., Inc. 89
Schwartz Realty 105
SD Scrumptious 80
Seiger Gfeller & Laurie LLP 62
Sills Cummis & Gross P.C. 62
SmallBizMakeover.com 110
Smith & Associates 62
Star Snacks 89
Stonegate Realty LLC 102
Suez 110
Suretox Laboratory 90
Synergy Environmental, Inc. 75
Team Resources Inc. 103
The Adam Bickoff Team at Prime Real Estate Group 103
The Berger Organization 103
The Chazin Group LLC 67
The DAK Group 78
The Fountain Capital LLC 97
The Friedlander Group 69
The Green Chick Pea 80
The Healthway Group LLC 80
The KABR Group 103
The Rosdev Group 103
The SCE Group 69
The Shopping Maven 58
The Surplus Company, LLC 108
The You To Be 70
Topaz HR Advisory 68
Torah Judaica 86
Toys 4 You 106
Transwestern 97
TRC Management 104
Trendy Management LLC 105
Union City Kosher Grocery 81
Union Sales Inc. 65
Unipak Foods Inc. 93
United Airlines 58
Upperlux Management LLC 97
Urban Centric Strategies 70
Valley National Bank Commercial Division 65
Valley National Bank RETAIL Division 65
Vested Land Services LLC 109
Weinstein & Weintstein PC 78
Weiss Realty 98
Welcome Parking LLC 94
Wells Fargo Advisors 68
Wildes & Weinberg PC 62
William Z. Shulman Esq. LLC 62
Windsor Global 74
WRE Consulting 70
Yanky's Construction LLC 72
Yellowstone Capital LLC 78
Zen of Wealth LLC 78



113



First commerce bank

114



Affordable energy 
Elec 825

115



Lord Abbot

116


	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5
	Slide 6
	Slide 7
	Slide 8
	Slide 9
	Slide 10
	Slide 11
	Slide 12
	Slide 13
	Slide 14
	Slide 15
	Slide 16
	Slide 17
	Slide 18
	Slide 19
	Slide 20
	Slide 21
	Slide 22
	Slide 23
	Slide 24
	Slide 25
	Slide 26
	Slide 27
	Slide 28
	Slide 29
	Slide 30
	Slide 31
	Slide 32
	Slide 33
	Slide 34
	Slide 35
	Slide 36
	Slide 37
	Slide 38
	Slide 39
	Slide 40
	Slide 41
	Slide 42
	Slide 43
	Slide 44
	Slide 45
	Slide 46
	Slide 47
	Slide 48
	Slide 49
	Slide 50
	Slide 51
	Slide 52
	Slide 53
	Slide 54
	Slide 55
	Slide 56
	Slide 57
	Slide 58
	Slide 59
	Slide 60
	Slide 61
	Slide 62
	Slide 63
	Slide 64
	Slide 65
	Slide 66
	Slide 67
	Slide 68
	Slide 69
	Slide 70
	Slide 71
	Slide 72
	Slide 73
	Slide 74
	Slide 75
	Slide 76
	Slide 77
	Slide 78
	Slide 79
	Slide 80
	Slide 81
	Slide 82
	Slide 83
	Slide 84
	Slide 85
	Slide 86
	Slide 87
	Slide 88
	Slide 89
	Slide 90
	Slide 91
	Slide 92
	Slide 93
	Slide 94
	Slide 95
	Slide 96
	Slide 97
	Slide 98
	Slide 99
	Slide 100
	Slide 101
	Slide 102
	Slide 103
	Slide 104
	Slide 105
	Slide 106
	Slide 107
	Slide 108
	Slide 109
	Slide 110
	Slide 111
	Slide 112
	Slide 113
	Slide 114: First commerce bank
	Slide 115
	Slide 116

